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1     Chris Boyle            M2029        1/150    4:54       15:14
2     Eric Miya              M2029        2/150    5:15       16:17
3     Jacob Fullen           M2029        3/150    5:18       16:26
4     Jeffrey Stalun         M2029        4/150    5:26       16:50
5     Paul Young             M2029        5/150    5:26       16:53
6     Benjamin Siegel        M2029        6/150    5:30       17:03
7     Samuel Bradley-Kelly   M2029        7/150    5:32       17:11
8     Charlie Waters         M2029        8/150    5:33       17:13
9     Jacob Straus           M1619         1/39    5:33       17:14
10    Scott Miller           M1619         2/39    5:34       17:16
11    Samuel San Nicolas     M1619         3/39    5:35       17:20
12    Dan Cavallaro          M2029        9/150    5:37       17:25
13    Moshe Gordon           M2029       10/150    5:52       18:14
14    Travis Scacco          M1619         4/39    5:53       18:16
15    Nabil Kausal-Hayes     M3039        1/117    6:01       18:40
16    Andrea Eiseman         F3039        1/229    6:01       18:41
17    Lucas Thompson         M2029       11/150    6:03       18:46
18    Forrest Dimond         M2029       12/150    6:07       18:59
19    Eric Wachtendorf       M2029       13/150    6:08       19:01
20    Thien Doan             M2029       14/150    6:08       19:02
21    Ethan Ahler            M2029       15/150    6:12       19:15
22    Drew Conley            M2029       16/150    6:13       19:17
23    Jen MacDowell          F2029        1/300    6:13       19:17
24    Ray Kenworthy          M2029       17/150    6:16       19:28
25    Jacalyn Gross          F2029        2/300    6:18       19:32
26    Seth Berryhill         M1619         5/39    6:18       19:33
27    Elliot Claveau         M2029       18/150    6:18       19:34
28    Anthony Dang           M2029       19/150    6:19       19:35
29    Rio Hoshi              M1619         6/39    6:21       19:41
30    Greg Waters            M5059         1/82    6:22       19:45
31    Mark Tom               M2029       20/150    6:23       19:47
32    Guy Everett            M1619         7/39    6:24       19:53
33    Connor Swanson         M1619         8/39    6:25       19:54
34    Dylan Dubuque          M2029       21/150    6:26       19:58
35    Bryce Harrop           M2029       22/150    6:26       19:58
36    Taylor Sawtelle        M0115         1/63    6:26       19:58
37    Hugh Haddox            M2029       23/150    6:27       20:00
38    Nicolas Clavijo        M1619         9/39    6:27       20:02
39    Brady Tinker           M2029       24/150    6:27       20:02
40    Alan Smith             M4049        1/128    6:28       20:03
41    Michael Ellis          M2029       25/150    6:29       20:07
42    Kale Bryan             M2029       26/150    6:29       20:09
43    Ben Dupuy              M2029       27/150    6:30       20:11
44    Yury Bogucharov        M3039        2/117    6:35       20:27
45    Grant Peszynski        M1619        10/39    6:35       20:27
46    Sean Shadle            M2029       28/150    6:36       20:30
47    Joe McLendon           M0115         2/63    6:37       20:34
48    Kyle Mohr              M0115         3/63    6:38       20:35
49    Timothy Ro             M1619        11/39    6:39       20:38
50    Unknown Male           M????          1/2    6:40       20:42
51    Julia Eng              F2029        3/300    6:40       20:43
52    Ian Burns              M2029       29/150    6:41       20:44
53    Benjamin Schmidt       M5059         2/82    6:44       20:55
54    David Rettig           M2029       30/150    6:44       20:56
55    Isabel Schmidt         F0115         1/78    6:45       20:58
56    Jeff Hunter            M4049        2/128    6:51       21:14
57    Ben Wiselogle          M3039        3/117    6:54       21:24
58    Jason Lewis            M2029       31/150    6:55       21:28
59    Jacquelyn Braggin      F2029        4/300    6:55       21:28
60    Thomas Jamvozik        M1619        12/39    6:55       21:29
61    Jason French           M2029       32/150    6:55       21:30
62    Riley Perdue           F2029        5/300    6:58       21:37
63    Sebastian Mayer        M2029       33/150    6:59       21:40
64    Kaia Swegler Richmond  F0115         2/78    6:59       21:40
65    Joshua Olson           M1619        13/39    7:02       21:49
66    Benny Brudnak          M0115         4/63    7:02       21:50
67    Kyle Kilmer            F2029        6/300    7:03       21:52
68    Rielly Milne           M1619        14/39    7:04       21:55
69    Alex Mitchell-Morton   M2029       34/150    7:04       21:56
70    Steve Angell           M5059         3/82    7:06       22:03
71    Ryan Downing           M4049        3/128    7:08       22:10
72    William Hutton         M3039        4/117    7:08       22:10
73    Mike Halperim          M5059         4/82    7:09       22:11
74    Michael Zivojnovich    M1619        15/39    7:09       22:13
75    Nicholas Markham       M2029       35/150    7:14       22:26
76    Nandita Gilroy         F1619         1/70    7:14       22:27
77    Jacqueline Ines        F1619         2/70    7:14       22:27
78    Craig Miller           M4049        4/128    7:14       22:27
79    Patrick Carney         M1619        16/39    7:14       22:28
80    Annika Berman          F3039        2/229    7:14       22:28
81    Jake Berman            M3039        5/117    7:15       22:29
82    Kevin Kent             M4049        5/128    7:15       22:31
83    Nathan Bannick         M2029       36/150    7:15       22:31
84    Scott O'Farrell        M2029       37/150    7:17       22:38
85    Melissa Baker          F3039        3/229    7:18       22:38
86    Ben Baker              M3039        6/117    7:18       22:39
87    Julie Barker           F5059        1/151    7:18       22:40
88    Karsten Mullins        M0115         5/63    7:18       22:40
89    Mark Young             M3039        7/117    7:18       22:41
90    Alistair Russell       M2029       38/150    7:20       22:47
91    Kenny Lu               M3039        8/117    7:22       22:53
92    John Borland           M4049        6/128    7:24       22:58
93    Carl Tinker            M4049        7/128    7:24       23:00
94    Julianne Sloane        F2029        7/300    7:26       23:05
95    Sam Hendrickson        M0115         6/63    7:26       23:05
96    Shoko Biwaki           F3039        4/229    7:26       23:06
97    Lewis Johnson          M2029       39/150    7:26       23:06
98    John Peres             M2029       40/150    7:27       23:08
99    Victor Balta           M3039        9/117    7:27       23:09
100   Christian Love         M2029       41/150    7:28       23:10
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101   Ashley Gangadean       F2029        8/300    7:28       23:10
102   Lisa Nau               F3039        5/229    7:29       23:13
103   Mariah Vogler          F0115         3/78    7:30       23:17
104   Unknown Participant                   0/0    7:30       23:18
105   Francesca Carmichael   F5059        2/151    7:30       23:18
106   Sara Tom               F2029        9/300    7:31       23:19
107   Claire Blanton         F0115         4/78    7:31       23:20
108   Amber McGraw           F0115         5/78    7:31       23:21
109   Kevin Bowers           M2029       42/150    7:32       23:22
110   Andrew Olson           M0115         7/63    7:32       23:22
111   Tracie Tripple         F2029       10/300    7:32       23:23
112   Paul Jurek             M2029       43/150    7:32       23:23
113   Blake Webster          M3039       10/117    7:32       23:23
114   Erik Wick              M1619        17/39    7:33       23:25
115   Landon Bosisio         M2029       44/150    7:34       23:28
116   Michael Omori          M1619        18/39    7:34       23:29
117   Michael Ritscher       M5059         5/82    7:34       23:29
118   Omar Elhajoui          M4049        8/128    7:34       23:30
119   Ian Galope             M1619        19/39    7:34       23:31
120   Ross MacMurray         M4049        9/128    7:35       23:34
121   Keith Oneill           M4049       10/128    7:35       23:34
122   Bryan Crockett         M3039       11/117    7:37       23:38
123   Robert Hamatani        M4049       11/128    7:38       23:41
124   Alexander Bruell       M1619        20/39    7:38       23:41
125   Teresa Makar           F2029       11/300    7:38       23:42
126   Nicholas Edwards       M0115         8/63    7:39       23:44
127   Thomas Powers          M2029       45/150    7:39       23:45
128   Cody Noyama            M2029       46/150    7:40       23:48
129   Scott Wisdom           M2029       47/150    7:40       23:50
130   Brandon Asheim         M2029       48/150    7:41       23:50
131   Juan Garcia            M3039       12/117    7:42       23:55
132   Shawna Dahlin          F3039        6/229    7:43       23:56
133   Lauren Krause          F0115         6/78    7:44       24:01
134   Michael Edwards        M4049       12/128    7:45       24:04
135   William Peeples        M3039       13/117    7:45       24:04
136   Martha Chan            F2029       12/300    7:46       24:06
137   David Longdon          M5059         6/82    7:46       24:07
138   Keith Strandwold       M5059         7/82    7:47       24:10
139   Jade Chang             F2029       13/300    7:48       24:12
140   Ryan Boyle             M0115         9/63    7:49       24:17
141   Carly Dockendorf       F3039        7/229    7:50       24:18
142   Kelley Williams        F2029       14/300    7:50       24:18
143   Kyle Karalus           M2029       49/150    7:50       24:19
144   Cody Croghan           M2029       50/150    7:50       24:20
145   Khalid Alnamlah        M1619        21/39    7:51       24:24
146   Matt Lin               M3039       14/117    7:52       24:25
147   Patrick Gray           M6069         1/38    7:52       24:26
148   Anna Anderson          F2029       15/300    7:54       24:30
149   Gregory Karalus        M5059         8/82    7:54       24:32
150   Garrett Hodgins        M3039       15/117    7:54       24:32
151   Kayla Graham           F2029       16/300    7:54       24:32
152   Jeff Whatmore          M4049       13/128    7:56       24:37
153   Ariel Turner           F3039        8/229    7:57       24:41
154   Jen Gaudette           F4049        1/172    7:58       24:44
155   Edward Callahan        M2029       51/150    7:58       24:44
156   Megan Zukowski         F2029       17/300    7:58       24:45
157   Zachary Stephen        M3039       16/117    7:58       24:45
158   Greg Ottele            M2029       52/150    8:00       24:50
159   Ryan Fang              M2029       53/150    8:00       24:50
160   Edward Mao             M2029       54/150    8:01       24:52
161   Terence Leach          M2029       55/150    8:01       24:53
162   Melissa Lafayette      F2029       18/300    8:02       24:55
163   Kaitlyn Keyes          F2029       19/300    8:04       25:02
164   Andrew Abel            M1619        22/39    8:04       25:04
165   Garrett Kostin         M3039       17/117    8:05       25:06
166   Greta Satterfield      F0115         7/78    8:05       25:06
167   Allison Fitzgerald     F3039        9/229    8:05       25:06
168   Imran Majeed           M0115        10/63    8:05       25:07
169   Kristin Spanton        F2029       20/300    8:05       25:07
170   Michael Bailey         M4049       14/128    8:05       25:07
171   Jan Rey Pioquinto      M2029       56/150    8:06       25:08
172   Devl Visone            F4049        2/172    8:06       25:09
173   Jess Mason Wallace     F1619         3/70    8:08       25:15
174   Aj Barker              M2029       57/150    8:08       25:15
175   Sean Batty             M4049       15/128    8:08       25:16
176   Mikhail Bilenko        M3039       18/117    8:09       25:17
177   Johnny Torchrun        M5059         9/82    8:09       25:18
178   Tim Christopher        M4049       16/128    8:09       25:18
179   Jennifer Watts         F2029       21/300    8:10       25:20
180   Mari Kramer            F0115         8/78    8:10       25:22
181   Peter McKay            M5059        10/82    8:10       25:23
182   Nic Walton             M3039       19/117    8:11       25:24
183   Marla Drimmel          F2029       22/300    8:11       25:24
184   Anne Goodchild         F4049        3/172    8:12       25:27
185   Justin Tran            M2029       58/150    8:12       25:28
186   Geoff Coyner           M2029       59/150    8:13       25:30
187   Tom Kramer             M5059        11/82    8:13       25:30
188   Sophie Hummer          F2029       23/300    8:13       25:30
189   Jon Bridge             M6069         2/38    8:13       25:32
190   Adriana Zazula         F2029       24/300    8:16       25:39
191   Ava Falck              F0115         9/78    8:16       25:39
192   Phillip Falck          M4049       17/128    8:16       25:39
193   Jacob Van Den Berg     M1619        23/39    8:16       25:39
194   Jeff Omori             M5059        12/82    8:17       25:42
195   Meghan Swirski         F3039       10/229    8:17       25:42
196   Brooke Angell          F2029       25/300    8:17       25:42
197   Anuv Vaghul            M1619        24/39    8:17       25:43
198   Anna Friederich        F0115        10/78    8:17       25:43
199   Fiona Margaret Cahill  F0115        11/78    8:17       25:44
200   Dave Fester            M5059        13/82    8:18       25:45
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201   Madeleine Hummer       F2029       26/300    8:18       25:46
202   Alastair Goodchild     M0115        11/63    8:18       25:46
203   David Kimura           M2029       60/150    8:18       25:47
204   Andrew Whan            M2029       61/150    8:18       25:48
205   Laurel Joncas-Schronce F2029       27/300    8:19       25:48
206   David Nichols          M3039       20/117    8:19       25:49
207   Dustin Dietzman        M3039       21/117    8:19       25:49
208   Nicolas Cabeen         M2029       62/150    8:19       25:50
209   Lucas Fiebig           M1619        25/39    8:20       25:51
210   Yoshirhiro Monzaki     M5059        14/82    8:20       25:52
211   Michele Glisson        F4049        4/172    8:20       25:53
212   Linda Yip              F2029       28/300    8:20       25:53
213   Robert Boesche         M6069         3/38    8:21       25:55
214   Michael Nesteroff      M6069         4/38    8:22       25:59
215   Shari Wright           F4049        5/172    8:23       26:01
216   Paul White             M5059        15/82    8:23       26:02
217   Jennifer Herlihy       F4049        6/172    8:23       26:02
218   Joel Orsen             M2029       63/150    8:23       26:03
219   Carly Morgan           F2029       29/300    8:23       26:03
220   Kristen Turner         F2029       30/300    8:23       26:03
221   Christopher Ducharme   M2029       64/150    8:23       26:03
222   Christina Schmutz      F2029       31/300    8:24       26:04
223   Michael Ducharme       M5059        16/82    8:24       26:04
224   Tracy Fuentes          F4049        7/172    8:24       26:06
225   Jennifer Greenough     F4049        8/172    8:24       26:06
226   Nicole Fernow-Marval   F3039       11/229    8:25       26:07
227   Bill Lynes             M5059        17/82    8:26       26:10
228   Alexa Keizur           F2029       32/300    8:27       26:13
229   Timothy Rahmes         M4049       18/128    8:27       26:14
230   Apollo Jones           M0115        12/63    8:27       26:15
231   Mark Jones             M4049       19/128    8:27       26:15
232   Hailun Wang            F2029       33/300    8:27       26:15
233   Holly Sullivan         F1619         4/70    8:27       26:16
234   Tj Rahmes              M0115        13/63    8:28       26:18
235   Leslie Reilly          F5059        3/151    8:29       26:19
236   Kevin Wick             M4049       20/128    8:29       26:19
237   Todd Metters           M4049       21/128    8:29       26:20
238   Mike Kocher            M3039       22/117    8:29       26:20
239   Max Metters            M0115        14/63    8:29       26:21
240   Kevin Sullivan         M3039       23/117    8:31       26:25
241   Mark Lutzenhiser       M5059        18/82    8:31       26:26
242   Danielle Wilson        F2029       34/300    8:31       26:26
243   Catherine Sullivan     F3039       12/229    8:31       26:26
244   Gary Keizur            M6069         5/38    8:31       26:27
245   Elena Reitman          F3039       13/229    8:31       26:27
246   Luke Gillingham        M0115        15/63    8:31       26:28
247   Matt Gillingham        M3039       24/117    8:31       26:28
248   Gloria Hicks           F2029       35/300    8:32       26:29
249   Ted Hammond            M3039       25/117    8:32       26:30
250   Curtis Pino            M3039       26/117    8:32       26:30
251   Chris Sawtelle         M4049       22/128    8:32       26:30
252   Emily Rasinski         F3039       14/229    8:32       26:30
253   Alanna Smith           F3039       15/229    8:32       26:31
254   Avery Morgan           M0115        16/63    8:33       26:33
255   Kuanling Yeh           F3039       16/229    8:33       26:34
256   Benjamin Sommers       M3039       27/117    8:34       26:34
257   Jared Christenson      M1619        26/39    8:34       26:35
258   Elizabeth Garrett      F3039       17/229    8:34       26:36
259   Carlin Coulson         F1619         5/70    8:35       26:39
260   Tessa Burchardt        F3039       18/229    8:35       26:40
261   Stephen Branstetter    M3039       28/117    8:35       26:40
262   Chloe Strandwold       F0115        12/78    8:36       26:42
263   Tia Cantrell           F5059        4/151    8:36       26:43
264   Brad Bendix            M4049       23/128    8:36       26:43
265   Randy Cantrell         M6069         6/38    8:36       26:43
266   Matthew Dahl           M2029       65/150    8:36       26:43
267   Shannon Murphy         F2029       36/300    8:36       26:44
268   Katey Kuijper          F4049        9/172    8:37       26:46
269   Bryan Sfanos           M0115        17/63    8:38       26:47
270   Heidi Coffman          F4049       10/172    8:38       26:49
271   Daniel Bi              M1619        27/39    8:39       26:50
272   Kelley Murphy          F3039       19/229    8:39       26:51
273   Sarah Hillegass        F1619         6/70    8:39       26:52
274   Kristen Tatsuno        F2029       37/300    8:39       26:52
275   Tara Nelson            F4049       11/172    8:39       26:52
276   Olivia Lopez           F3039       20/229    8:39       26:52
277   Teresa Seubert         F5059        5/151    8:40       26:55
278   Chris Sfanos           M4049       24/128    8:42       27:01
279   Keri Scarff            F5059        6/151    8:42       27:01
280   Daniel Park            M2029       66/150    8:43       27:02
281   Bob Graff              M4049       25/128    8:43       27:03
282   Roddy Rodriguez        M4049       26/128    8:44       27:07
283   Alex Phillips          M2029       67/150    8:45       27:09
284   Pam Banks              F5059        7/151    8:45       27:09
285   Susan Sanchez          F5059        8/151    8:45       27:09
286   John Nguyen            M2029       68/150    8:45       27:10
287   Naja Ferjan Ramirez    F3039       21/229    8:45       27:10
288   Theresa Bannick        F5059        9/151    8:45       27:10
289   Kyle Howerton          M2029       69/150    8:45       27:11
290   Matthew Glazier        M3039       29/117    8:45       27:11
291   Marshall Kalerak       M4049       27/128    8:46       27:12
292   Madelyn Reese          F1619         7/70    8:46       27:13
293   Scott Brennan          M5059        19/82    8:47       27:16
294   Walter Cornnell        M2029       70/150    8:47       27:16
295   David Baylor           M0115        18/63    8:47       27:17
296   Jeff Baylor            M4049       28/128    8:47       27:17
297   Rusty Shackleford      F3039       22/229    8:48       27:18
298   Nathan Shaeffer        M0115        19/63    8:48       27:19
299   Jonah Zavanaugh        M0115        20/63    8:48       27:19
300   John Flanagan          M3039       30/117    8:49       27:23
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301   Randy Krause           M5059        20/82    8:49       27:24
302   Celine Cloquet         F4049       12/172    8:49       27:24
303   Jacqueline Delaney     F3039       23/229    8:50       27:24
304   Suzanna Fix            F2029       38/300    8:50       27:25
305   Judith Bernhardt       F3039       24/229    8:51       27:27
306   Manjari Quintanar      F3039       25/229    8:51       27:27
307   Jason Guerrero         M4049       29/128    8:51       27:28
308   Kerry Walsh            M6069         7/38    8:51       27:29
309   Laura Lindgren         F2029       39/300    8:51       27:29
310   Tyler Howe             M0115        21/63    8:53       27:34
311   Troy Howe              M4049       30/128    8:53       27:34
312   Ella Falck             F0115        13/78    8:53       27:34
313   Stephanie Ung          F2029       40/300    8:53       27:36
314   Brenda Falck           F4049       13/172    8:53       27:36
315   Gabe Coluccio          M5059        21/82    8:54       27:38
316   Greg Coluccio          M5059        22/82    8:54       27:38
317   Kim Lukens             F4049       14/172    8:54       27:38
318   Rafael Ramirez         M3039       31/117    8:55       27:41
319   April Rettkowski       F3039       26/229    8:55       27:42
320   Kristin Crymes         F3039       27/229    8:56       27:43
321   Caitlen Gahm           F2029       41/300    8:56       27:45
322   Paul Ladniak           M6069         8/38    8:56       27:45
323   Suzanne Dale Estey     F4049       15/172    8:56       27:46
324   Itai Rosenberger       M3039       32/117    8:57       27:46
325   Anna Carney            F1619         8/70    8:57       27:46
326   Natalie Trouw          F1619         9/70    8:57       27:48
327   Hans Olav Norheim      M2029       71/150    8:57       27:48
328   Matthew Brand          M4049       31/128    8:57       27:48
329   Patrick Baughman       M2029       72/150    8:58       27:49
330   Mariel Vaca-Cruz       F2029       42/300    8:58       27:51
331   Rodrigo Imamura        M3039       33/117    8:59       27:53
332   Braylen Doty           M0115        22/63    9:00       27:55
333   Adam Ford              M3039       34/117    9:00       27:56
334   Jeff Tuttle            M3039       35/117    9:00       27:57
335   Cj Friedlander         M0115        23/63    9:00       27:57
336   Stan Friedlander       M4049       32/128    9:00       27:58
337   Julian Whitford        M2029       73/150    9:01       27:58
338   Darrick Lew            M3039       36/117    9:01       27:59
339   A Lau                  F4049       16/172    9:01       28:00
340   Kelsey Lynch           F2029       43/300    9:01       28:00
341   Lucy Quach             F2029       44/300    9:02       28:03
342   K.C. O'Mara            F5059       10/151    9:02       28:03
343   Joseph Shaeffer        M4049       33/128    9:03       28:07
344   Sean Tanino            M2029       74/150    9:04       28:08
345   Jason Torrie           M4049       34/128    9:04       28:08
346   Madison Howe           F0115        14/78    9:04       28:09
347   Emma Torrie            F0115        15/78    9:04       28:09
348   Sara Downing           F3039       28/229    9:04       28:10
349   Allie Hutton           F3039       29/229    9:04       28:11
350   Miwa Monji             F3039       30/229    9:05       28:11
351   Stacey Newman          F2029       45/300    9:05       28:12
352   Lian McGuire           F2029       46/300    9:05       28:14
353   Doug Bieker            M5059        23/82    9:06       28:14
354   Greta Grainda          F1619        10/70    9:06       28:14
355   Brieanne Baumann       F3039       31/229    9:06       28:15
356   Helge Schultz          M6069         9/38    9:07       28:17
357   Samantha Neff          F2029       47/300    9:07       28:17
358   Marie-Elise Most       F2029       48/300    9:07       28:17
359   Irina Bloomberg        F3039       32/229    9:07       28:18
360   George Sjursen         M4049       35/128    9:07       28:18
361   Borui Li               M2029       75/150    9:07       28:19
362   Steven Hsieh           M2029       76/150    9:07       28:19
363   Frank Obrien           M3039       37/117    9:07       28:20
364   Rachel Levenseller     F1619        11/70    9:08       28:20
365   Qingwen Pi             M2029       77/150    9:08       28:22
366   Kaleigh Gerlich        F2029       49/300    9:08       28:22
367   Madeline Hicks         F2029       50/300    9:09       28:25
368   Hanna Dinh             F2029       51/300    9:10       28:26
369   April Boyce            F2029       52/300    9:10       28:27
370   Jess Juanich           M1619        28/39    9:10       28:29
371   Zoey Krumroy           F0115        16/78    9:11       28:30
372   Jill Eagle             F3039       33/229    9:11       28:32
373   Tom Eagle              M5059        24/82    9:12       28:33
374   Alison Guard           F1619        12/70    9:12       28:33
375   Amy Ford               F3039       34/229    9:12       28:33
376   Sharon Lavielle        F4049       17/172    9:12       28:34
377   Karen Ewing            F1619        13/70    9:12       28:34
378   Molly Jackson          F2029       53/300    9:13       28:37
379   Derek Uchiumi          M2029       78/150    9:13       28:37
380   Elizabeth Corwin       F2029       54/300    9:13       28:37
381   Kim Short              F4049       18/172    9:13       28:38
382   Madison Peterson       F1619        14/70    9:13       28:38
383   Tristan Smith          M2029       79/150    9:13       28:38
384   Troy Diggs             M3039       38/117    9:14       28:39
385   Sarah Nishikawa        F1619        15/70    9:14       28:39
386   Kathryn Joy            F2029       55/300    9:14       28:39
387   Laura Buck             F2029       56/300    9:14       28:40
388   David Bannick          M2029       80/150    9:14       28:40
389   Jessica Woon           F2029       57/300    9:14       28:40
390   Jimmy Nguyen           M2029       81/150    9:14       28:40
391   Marica Hipolito        F1619        16/70    9:14       28:41
392   Bruce Eather           M6069        10/38    9:14       28:41
393   Mikiyo Atkins          F4049       19/172    9:15       28:42
394   Steven Kwan            M2029       82/150    9:15       28:43
395   Rodger Miller          M4049       36/128    9:15       28:44
396   Ann Bevi               F4049       20/172    9:16       28:46
397   Michelle Rowlett       F3039       35/229    9:17       28:49
398   Erin Ledden            F2029       58/300    9:17       28:49
399   Alannah Taylor         F2029       59/300    9:17       28:50
400   Samantha Bechtold      F2029       60/300    9:18       28:52
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401   Chaz Bantle            M2029       83/150    9:18       28:53
402   Kalei Combs            F2029       61/300    9:18       28:54
403   Clifford Jones         M4049       37/128    9:19       28:55
404   Carolyn Schaefer       F3039       36/229    9:19       28:57
405   Toriani Kent           F1619        17/70    9:20       28:58
406   Kendra Leete           F1619        18/70    9:21       29:01
407   Julia Griessmann       F1619        19/70    9:21       29:01
408   Sarah Feldmann         F1619        20/70    9:21       29:01
409   Hannah Hall            F0115        17/78    9:21       29:01
410   Sarah Hall             F0115        18/78    9:21       29:01
411   Lan Mu                 F2029       62/300    9:21       29:02
412   Mary Burns             F5059       11/151    9:22       29:04
413   Kassandra Markos       F2029       63/300    9:22       29:04
414   Susan Fleetwood        F5059       12/151    9:22       29:05
415   Todd Lommers           M5059        25/82    9:22       29:05
416   Stephanie Whatmore     F3039       37/229    9:22       29:05
417   Kit Piper              M5059        26/82    9:22       29:06
418   Collin Sleeper         M3039       39/117    9:23       29:07
419   Caleb Watson           M0115        24/63    9:23       29:07
420   Nathan Watson          M4049       38/128    9:23       29:07
421   Kathryn McGavick       F4049       21/172    9:23       29:07
422   Randy Hinton           M4049       39/128    9:23       29:07
423   Kelley Kohout          M3039       40/117    9:23       29:09
424   Fiona Cutner           F4049       22/172    9:24       29:10
425   Steve Cahan            M6069        11/38    9:24       29:12
426   Andrea Stiles          F4049       23/172    9:25       29:14
427   Jay Guard              M4049       40/128    9:25       29:15
428   Julie Erne             F3039       38/229    9:25       29:15
429   Patrick Sullivan       M2029       84/150    9:26       29:17
430   Andrew Zahra           M3039       41/117    9:26       29:17
431   Tyson Russell          M0115        25/63    9:26       29:17
432   Elin Kuffner           F3039       39/229    9:26       29:17
433   Tracy Russell          F3039       40/229    9:26       29:18
434   Leslie Stimson         F5059       13/151    9:27       29:19
435   Liz Gillespie          F4049       24/172    9:27       29:21
436   Toni McLendon          M4049       41/128    9:27       29:22
437   Young Jeong            M2029       85/150    9:28       29:23
438   Lawrence Taicz         M1619        29/39    9:28       29:24
439   Ana Unknown            F5059       14/151    9:28       29:25
440   Chase Dodson           M0115        26/63    9:29       29:26
441   Tristan Knutson        M3039       42/117    9:29       29:26
442   Josh Dodson            M3039       43/117    9:29       29:27
443   Steve Bloom            M5059        27/82    9:30       29:29
444   Elena Boyle            F0115        19/78    9:30       29:29
445   Linda Benefiel         F6069         1/66    9:30       29:29
446   Kathryn Blackley       F2029       64/300    9:30       29:30
447   Christopher Genther    M3039       44/117    9:31       29:32
448   Shari Bitcon           F5059       15/151    9:31       29:32
449   Sheri Hancey           F5059       16/151    9:31       29:33
450   Stephanie Jensen       F5059       17/151    9:31       29:34
451   Susan Yim              F1619        21/70    9:31       29:34
452   Kristie Finelli        F4049       25/172    9:32       29:35
453   Anthony Zee            M3039       45/117    9:32       29:37
454   Julia Einarsson        F4049       26/172    9:33       29:38
455   Sandra Putney          F4049       27/172    9:33       29:39
456   Joe Bannick            M5059        28/82    9:33       29:39
457   Kelly Knutson          F3039       41/229    9:33       29:39
458   Erin Wallace           F????          1/2    9:33       29:39
459   Sean McGinnis          M5059        29/82    9:33       29:39
460   Matthew Robinaugh      M0115        27/63    9:33       29:40
461   Janice Huang           F2029       65/300    9:34       29:41
462   Sumit Mukherjee        M2029       86/150    9:34       29:42
463   Sandy Huang            F2029       66/300    9:34       29:42
464   Jonothan Rodgers       M4049       42/128    9:34       29:43
465   Mark Lovitt            M5059        30/82    9:34       29:43
466   Gary Youngs            M6069        12/38    9:35       29:44
467   Justina Rompogren      F2029       67/300    9:35       29:44
468   Trung Vo               M2029       87/150    9:35       29:45
469   Deborah Givens         F5059       18/151    9:35       29:45
470   Brooke Krause          F0115        20/78    9:35       29:47
471   Jordan Lee             F2029       68/300    9:36       29:49
472   Kevin Sullivan         M5059        31/82    9:36       29:49
473   Penelope Clarke        F2029       69/300    9:37       29:50
474   Stephanie Doyle        F4049       28/172    9:37       29:51
475   Jeff Norman            M6069        13/38    9:37       29:51
476   Marcia Williams        F6069         2/66    9:37       29:51
477   Kevin Chau             M2029       88/150    9:37       29:52
478   Bailey Amundson        F0115        21/78    9:38       29:54
479   Katherine Watts        F2029       70/300    9:38       29:55
480   Victoria Wahlstrom     F1619        22/70    9:38       29:55
481   Kenneth Hines          M5059        32/82    9:38       29:56
482   Andrea Collins         F3039       42/229    9:39       29:56
483   John Moline            M1619        30/39    9:39       29:56
484   Sheila Guard           F4049       29/172    9:39       29:57
485   Leann Norton           F2029       71/300    9:39       29:57
486   Wan Hidayah Zuh Ahmad  F2029       72/300    9:39       29:58
487   Jr Day                 M0115        28/63    9:40       30:01
488   Taylor Sytsma          F2029       73/300    9:40       30:01
489   Alonso Velasguez       M3039       46/117    9:41       30:03
490   Kelly Severyns         F2029       74/300    9:41       30:04
491   Tracy Tran             F2029       75/300    9:42       30:06
492   Andrea Fernandez       F2029       76/300    9:42       30:06
493   Mona Im                F2029       77/300    9:42       30:07
494   Sue Duren              F5059       19/151    9:42       30:08
495   Emily Sandquist        F1619        23/70    9:42       30:09
496   Marlana Kuper          F2029       78/300    9:43       30:09
497   Matthew Leung          M3039       47/117    9:43       30:10
498   Thomas Schumaker       M2029       89/150    9:44       30:12
499   David Hirning          M4049       43/128    9:44       30:13
500   Eloise St. George      F7096          1/8    9:44       30:14
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501   James Hawk             M5059        33/82    9:44       30:14
502   Peter Van Dam          M2029       90/150    9:44       30:15
503   Nalina Baltzo          F2029       79/300    9:45       30:15
504   Helen Turner           F0115        22/78    9:45       30:16
505   Tess Johnson           F0115        23/78    9:45       30:16
506   Tyler Johnson          M5059        34/82    9:45       30:16
507   Unknown Participant                   0/0    9:45       30:17
508   Cliff Mass             M6069        14/38    9:45       30:18
509   Laurie Daniel          F5059       20/151    9:46       30:18
510   Heidi Hoffmann         F4049       30/172    9:46       30:20
511   Rebecca Bodle-Shingu   F5059       21/151    9:46       30:20
512   Ashley Denk            F3039       43/229    9:46       30:20
513   Devin Reynolds         M3039       48/117    9:46       30:21
514   Patricia Graesser      F5059       22/151    9:47       30:21
515   Jackson Clarke         M0115        29/63    9:47       30:22
516   Sophie Spencer         F0115        24/78    9:47       30:23
517   Andrew Okada           M5059        35/82    9:47       30:24
518   Sam Clarke             M0115        30/63    9:48       30:25
519   Ben Reid               M3039       49/117    9:49       30:28
520   Alan Dick              M5059        36/82    9:49       30:28
521   Nancy Do               F2029       80/300    9:49       30:30
522   Jessica Driscoll       F2029       81/300    9:49       30:30
523   Elizabeth Driscoll     F4049       31/172    9:49       30:30
524   Megan Schenck          F1619        24/70    9:50       30:32
525   Megan Riggs            F2029       82/300    9:50       30:32
526   Katie Meredith         F1619        25/70    9:50       30:32
527   Julia Leaverton        F2029       83/300    9:50       30:33
528   Benedicte Andreassen   F2029       84/300    9:50       30:34
529   Amanda Steffins        F2029       85/300    9:51       30:34
530   Taylor Neilson         M0115        31/63    9:51       30:34
531   Vanessa Steffins       F2029       86/300    9:51       30:34
532   Jan Levenseller        F5059       23/151    9:51       30:35
533   Allie Gress            F3039       44/229    9:51       30:36
534   Hannah Zommick         F2029       87/300    9:52       30:37
535   Jillian Emery          F2029       88/300    9:52       30:38
536   Paul Winkle            M4049       44/128    9:52       30:38
537   Annamarie Calkins      F3039       45/229    9:52       30:38
538   Joe Sullivan           M2029       91/150    9:52       30:39
539   Margaret Hopkins       F4049       32/172    9:52       30:39
540   Greg Larson            M6069        15/38    9:53       30:42
541   K.C. Clarke            M4049       45/128    9:53       30:42
542   Paul Chemnick          M7096          1/9    9:53       30:42
543   Lydia Brennan          F5059       24/151    9:53       30:42
544   Nik Gibson             M0115        32/63    9:53       30:42
545   Tami Neilson           F3039       46/229    9:53       30:42
546   Monika Larson          F3039       47/229    9:53       30:43
547   Bennett Smith          M2029       92/150    9:55       30:47
548   Pauline Yerkovich      F3039       48/229    9:55       30:48
549   Connor King            M0115        33/63    9:55       30:49
550   Jodi Green             F5059       25/151    9:55       30:49
551   Carston Swisshack      M0115        34/63    9:55       30:49
552   Barry Baumann          M3039       50/117    9:55       30:49
553   Amanda Lin             F1619        26/70    9:56       30:49
554   Eileen Wang            F3039       49/229    9:56       30:49
555   Annelise Blanchard     F1619        27/70    9:56       30:50
556   Jill Fenno             F1619        28/70    9:56       30:50
557   Kari Sand              F4049       33/172    9:56       30:50
558   Alivia Blanchard       F0115        25/78    9:56       30:50
559   Jenn Branstetter       F3039       50/229    9:56       30:51
560   Heidi Bazansky         F4049       34/172    9:56       30:51
561   Kari Galvagno          F4049       35/172    9:56       30:52
562   Jennifer Cobb          F2029       89/300    9:58       30:56
563   Nick Spada             M2029       93/150    9:58       30:56
564   Teresa Austin          F5059       26/151    9:58       30:56
565   Scott Raymond          M2029       94/150    9:58       30:57
566   Lan Bui                F2029       90/300    9:58       30:57
567   Mariko Kobayashi       F2029       91/300    9:58       30:57
568   Michelle Hara          F2029       92/300    9:58       30:57
569   Fitsum Misgano         F2029       93/300    9:58       30:58
570   Shari Wilson           F3039       51/229    9:58       30:58
571   Michele Ngo            F3039       52/229    9:59       30:59
572   Monica Kim             F3039       53/229    9:59       31:00
573   Kristie Hilson         F4049       36/172    9:59       31:01
574   Linda Burt             F6069         3/66    9:59       31:01
575   Saara Graves           F3039       54/229    9:59       31:01
576   Megan Kuhn             F2029       94/300   10:00       31:02
577   Angelic Hinton         F3039       55/229   10:00       31:02
578   Dominique Barr         F2029       95/300   10:00       31:02
579   Danica Sawtelle        F3039       56/229   10:00       31:02
580   Nancy Rettig           F6069         4/66   10:00       31:03
581   Jalen Roque            M0115        35/63   10:00       31:03
582   Amy Palmer             F4049       37/172   10:00       31:03
583   Rob Griebel            M5059        37/82   10:00       31:03
584   Maya Hemachandra       F3039       57/229   10:01       31:05
585   Katherine Carter       F1619        29/70   10:01       31:05
586   Ross Carter            M4049       46/128   10:01       31:06
587   Vanessa Ashe           F4049       38/172   10:01       31:06
588   Hilary Jauregui        F3039       58/229   10:02       31:09
589   Suzie Kwon             F2029       96/300   10:02       31:09
590   Samantha Gil-Vargas    F1619        30/70   10:02       31:09
591   Elizabeth Glenski      F1619        31/70   10:02       31:10
592   Kevin Driscoll         M2029       95/150   10:02       31:10
593   Mohamed Tarmoom        M2029       96/150   10:03       31:12
594   Ulysses Nuqui          M3039       51/117   10:03       31:13
595   Robin Fung             F0115        26/78   10:04       31:14
596   Mary Swift             F2029       97/300   10:04       31:15
597   Mark Hirota            M3039       52/117   10:04       31:15
598   Amanda Easton          F3039       59/229   10:04       31:15
599   Jon Warn               M2029       97/150   10:04       31:15
600   Joan Van Den Berg      F4049       39/172   10:04       31:16
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601   Neil Olson             M4049       47/128   10:04       31:16
602   Pratik Keni            M2029       98/150   10:05       31:18
603   Michael Green          M4049       48/128   10:05       31:18
604   Claire Godard          F2029       98/300   10:05       31:18
605   Claire Tournier        F2029       99/300   10:05       31:18
606   Kelsie Fisch           F2029      100/300   10:05       31:19
607   Janelle Smith          F2029      101/300   10:05       31:19
608   Rabea Baroudi          F1619        32/70   10:05       31:19
609   Heather Hunter         F4049       40/172   10:05       31:20
610   Jasmine Duffy          F2029      102/300   10:05       31:20
611   Kayla Sear             F1619        33/70   10:06       31:20
612   Aaron White            M3039       53/117   10:06       31:21
613   Holly Wise             F1619        34/70   10:06       31:23
614   Lindsay Taylor         F3039       60/229   10:07       31:24
615   Zhicheng Zhang         M2029       99/150   10:07       31:25
616   Maya Hirota            F0115        27/78   10:07       31:25
617   Dallas McIntyre        M2029      100/150   10:08       31:28
618   Harold Demarest        M5059        38/82   10:08       31:28
619   Pauline Wu             F2029      103/300   10:09       31:30
620   Tracie Miles           F4049       41/172   10:09       31:30
621   Vance Sieber           M5059        39/82   10:09       31:30
622   Vivian Ta              F2029      104/300   10:09       31:30
623   Dane Pollett           M1619        31/39   10:09       31:31
624   Greta Pollett          F2029      105/300   10:09       31:31
625   Jacob Carlson          M1619        32/39   10:09       31:31
626   Stephenie Cheng-Laboyn F4049       42/172   10:09       31:31
627   Courtney Dowell        F1619        35/70   10:09       31:32
628   Tim Becker             M3039       54/117   10:09       31:32
629   Celina Glassburn       F3039       61/229   10:09       31:33
630   Delrene Davis          F5059       27/151   10:10       31:33
631   Olivia Torrie          F0115        28/78   10:10       31:34
632   Mark Hillard           M4049       49/128   10:10       31:35
633   Kelli Torrie           F4049       43/172   10:10       31:35
634   Rhianna Clausen        F2029      106/300   10:11       31:36
635   Brenda Asheim          F5059       28/151   10:11       31:37
636   Rebecca Pino           F3039       62/229   10:11       31:38
637   Clarita Bhatt          F7096          2/8   10:11       31:38
638   Lauren Knickerbocker   F2029      107/300   10:11       31:39
639   Lyndsay Doty           F2029      108/300   10:12       31:40
640   Robert Richards        M4049       50/128   10:12       31:42
641   Keith Mohr             M4049       51/128   10:13       31:43
642   Karissa Mohr           F0115        29/78   10:13       31:43
643   Zach Lombardo          M2029      101/150   10:13       31:43
644   Elizabeth Belyea       F2029      109/300   10:14       31:45
645   Kris Nakanishi         F4049       44/172   10:14       31:47
646   Jenna Higgins          F2029      110/300   10:14       31:48
647   Karen Friederich       F4049       45/172   10:15       31:50
648   Amy Stazel             F3039       63/229   10:15       31:50
649   Andrew Nelson          M5059        40/82   10:16       31:51
650   Marit Nelson           F0115        30/78   10:16       31:51
651   Bill Turner            M4049       52/128   10:16       31:51
652   Wendy Krumroy          F5059       29/151   10:16       31:52
653   Sharlyn Turner         F4049       46/172   10:16       31:52
654   Heather Izumi          F3039       64/229   10:17       31:55
655   David Pan              M4049       53/128   10:17       31:55
656   Snehal Shah            M4049       54/128   10:17       31:55
657   Lilia Bannister        F2029      111/300   10:17       31:57
658   Ashley-Rose O'Mara     F2029      112/300   10:18       31:57
659   Dasia Williams         F2029      113/300   10:18       31:58
660   Don Bannister          M5059        41/82   10:18       31:58
661   Joseph Paperman        M5059        42/82   10:18       31:58
662   Kustaa Mansfield       M2029      102/150   10:18       31:58
663   Susie Meyer            F5059       30/151   10:18       31:59
664   Eric Romanuk           M3039       55/117   10:18       31:59
665   Erin Romanuk           F3039       65/229   10:18       31:59
666   Elaine Jackson         F2029      114/300   10:19       32:01
667   Sophia Bloom           F0115        31/78   10:19       32:01
668   Catherine Knox Harp    F4049       47/172   10:20       32:04
669   Cara Vallier           F4049       48/172   10:20       32:06
670   Randy Eng              M4049       55/128   10:20       32:07
671   Kathleen Heerschap     F2029      115/300   10:21       32:09
672   Anita Carmin           F6069         5/66   10:21       32:09
673   Linda Garrett          F6069         6/66   10:22       32:10
674   Debrea Anderson        F4049       49/172   10:22       32:11
675   Kristy Sandelin        F2029      116/300   10:22       32:13
676   William Truex          M2029      103/150   10:23       32:15
677   Khang Doan             M2029      104/150   10:24       32:18
678   Eric Erway             M3039       56/117   10:24       32:19
679   Kimberly Gillette      F3039       66/229   10:24       32:19
680   Carol Ingram           F6069         7/66   10:24       32:19
681   Henry Lui              M3039       57/117   10:25       32:20
682   Ashley Evans           F2029      117/300   10:26       32:23
683   Julie Dierick          F5059       31/151   10:26       32:25
684   Angela Heise           F4049       50/172   10:26       32:25
685   Christy Kelly          F3039       67/229   10:26       32:25
686   Becca Ward             F2029      118/300   10:26       32:25
687   Brian Hillard          M0115        36/63   10:27       32:26
688   Eileen Kempton         F6069         8/66   10:27       32:26
689   Jessica Reading        F4049       51/172   10:27       32:26
690   Jaclyn Saunders        F2029      119/300   10:27       32:26
691   Jack Sims              M0115        37/63   10:27       32:27
692   Gil Rezin              M0115        38/63   10:27       32:28
693   Azam Husain            M4049       56/128   10:27       32:28
694   Jennifer Livermore     F5059       32/151   10:28       32:31
695   Roy Dorombozi          M2029      105/150   10:29       32:32
696   Abby Fiebig            F0115        32/78   10:29       32:32
697   Lauren Erickson        F2029      120/300   10:29       32:32
698   Todd Fiebig            M5059        43/82   10:29       32:33
699   Jake Erickson          M2029      106/150   10:29       32:33
700   Andrea Morrison        F2029      121/300   10:29       32:33
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701   Bridget O'Connor       F4049       52/172   10:30       32:35
702   Nicole Schmutz         F2029      122/300   10:30       32:36
703   Amanda Knight          F3039       68/229   10:30       32:37
704   Stephanie Gove         F2029      123/300   10:30       32:38
705   Asia Morris            F1619        36/70   10:31       32:38
706   Jean Seely             F4049       53/172   10:31       32:40
707   Branden Livermore      M2029      107/150   10:31       32:41
708   Mattie Carlson         F2029      124/300   10:31       32:41
709   Ann Christianson       F5059       33/151   10:31       32:41
710   Charlotte Flannagan    F3039       69/229   10:32       32:41
711   Jackie Emmerton        F5059       34/151   10:32       32:41
712   Liana Criscuolo        F5059       35/151   10:32       32:42
713   Jasmin Jones           F4049       54/172   10:33       32:45
714   Bianca Irimia          F2029      125/300   10:33       32:45
715   Michelle Boast         F4049       55/172   10:33       32:45
716   Naqiah Azhar           F2029      126/300   10:33       32:46
717   Tracey Kopp            F????          2/2   10:33       32:46
718   Maria Hermawan         F3039       70/229   10:33       32:46
719   Kathleen Glazier       F3039       71/229   10:33       32:46
720   Carolyn Whitten        F4049       56/172   10:34       32:48
721   Cynthia Sanchez        F2029      127/300   10:35       32:50
722   Mari Bohn              F0115        33/78   10:35       32:52
723   Matt Haba              M4049       57/128   10:35       32:52
724   Kennedy Knox           F0115        34/78   10:36       32:56
725   Bryan Hyland           M4049       58/128   10:36       32:56
726   Chun-Cheng Chang       M3039       58/117   10:36       32:56
727   Pei-Chia Liao          F3039       72/229   10:37       32:58
728   Chelsea Navarro        F2029      128/300   10:37       32:59
729   William Daniel         M7096          2/9   10:37       32:59
730   Janet Zielasko         F6069         9/66   10:38       33:00
731   Lee Drury              M3039       59/117   10:38       33:01
732   Kristy Lang            F3039       73/229   10:38       33:01
733   Micaela Everitt        F1619        37/70   10:38       33:02
734   Henry Brunz            M0115        39/63   10:39       33:03
735   Malena Garcia          F0115        35/78   10:39       33:03
736   Jon Day                M4049       59/128   10:39       33:04
737   Erin Coghlan           F2029      129/300   10:39       33:05
738   Sarah Sebuchi          F3039       74/229   10:39       33:05
739   McKenzie Wincewicz     F2029      130/300   10:39       33:05
740   Makoto Sebuchi         M3039       60/117   10:39       33:06
741   Sarah Sanford          F4049       57/172   10:40       33:06
742   Nathan Hwang           M2029      108/150   10:40       33:08
743   Devin Hackett          M2029      109/150   10:40       33:09
744   Kenneth Brewe          M6069        16/38   10:41       33:09
745   Bryan Bender           M2029      110/150   10:41       33:10
746   Robin Decook           F2029      131/300   10:41       33:10
747   Ethan Swifka           M2029      111/150   10:41       33:10
748   Jennifer Toy           F3039       75/229   10:41       33:11
749   Jacob Bonnell          M1619        33/39   10:41       33:12
750   Lori Bell              F5059       36/151   10:42       33:12
751   Juliet Crummey         F2029      132/300   10:42       33:13
752   Jan Shimabukuro        F4049       58/172   10:42       33:13
753   Sarah Langston         F2029      133/300   10:42       33:13
754   Mikhael Tran           M2029      112/150   10:42       33:14
755   Nia Straton            F2029      134/300   10:42       33:14
756   Jordan Price           M0115        40/63   10:42       33:15
757   Joji Joseph            M3039       61/117   10:42       33:15
758   Davis Hague            M2029      113/150   10:44       33:19
759   Maia Williams          F2029      135/300   10:44       33:20
760   Mark Kornblum          M3039       62/117   10:44       33:20
761   Jim Hague              M5059        44/82   10:44       33:20
762   Eva Hague              F5059       37/151   10:45       33:21
763   Grace Hunt             F1619        38/70   10:45       33:21
764   Kirk MacGowan          M3039       63/117   10:45       33:22
765   Apostolos Vlachos      M3039       64/117   10:45       33:23
766   Breanne Davies         F3039       76/229   10:45       33:24
767   Mohammed Sajan         M3039       65/117   10:45       33:24
768   Katie Price            F3039       77/229   10:45       33:24
769   Carrie Chou            F4049       59/172   10:45       33:24
770   Sarah Beal             F3039       78/229   10:46       33:25
771   Birsen Zeyrek          F4049       60/172   10:46       33:25
772   Calvin Drover          M4049       60/128   10:46       33:26
773   Richard Grant          M5059        45/82   10:46       33:26
774   Meris Williams         F3039       79/229   10:46       33:26
775   Sarp Coskun            M3039       66/117   10:46       33:26
776   Tara Nichols           F3039       80/229   10:47       33:28
777   Pia Dizon              F4049       61/172   10:47       33:29
778   Lisa Sieberson         F3039       81/229   10:47       33:29
779   Luqman Rusli           M2029      114/150   10:47       33:29
780   Hunter Flores          M0115        41/63   10:47       33:30
781   Atiyah Mohd Suhaimi    F1619        39/70   10:47       33:30
782   Muhammad Ihsan Abu Bak M2029      115/150   10:47       33:30
783   Emily Cisneros         F3039       82/229   10:47       33:30
784   Brody Belina           M0115        42/63   10:48       33:31
785   Lyndee Belina          F4049       62/172   10:48       33:31
786   Isaac Belina           M0115        43/63   10:48       33:31
787   Kelly Ann Young        F3039       83/229   10:48       33:33
788   Lisa Sutherland        F4049       63/172   10:48       33:33
789   Grant Anderson         M4049       61/128   10:48       33:34
790   Ann Ngo                F2029      136/300   10:49       33:34
791   Julie Sprinkle         F5059       38/151   10:49       33:34
792   Nhi Dao                F2029      137/300   10:49       33:34
793   Karen Faulkner         F4049       64/172   10:50       33:37
794   Jenny Cravens          F2029      138/300   10:50       33:38
795   Jennifer Garcia        F3039       84/229   10:50       33:39
796   Mengxiao Wang          F2029      139/300   10:50       33:39
797   Daniel Cravens         M2029      116/150   10:51       33:42
798   Whitney Whitford       F2029      140/300   10:52       33:43
799   Shara Smith            F3039       85/229   10:52       33:44
800   Mylon Smith            M4049       62/128   10:52       33:45
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801   Amy Li                 F3039       86/229   10:52       33:45
802   Megan Mikkelsen        F3039       87/229   10:53       33:46
803   Debbie Huynh           F2029      141/300   10:54       33:50
804   Karen Truong           F2029      142/300   10:54       33:50
805   Quinn Priebe           M0115        44/63   10:54       33:51
806   Sarah Bradshaw         F2029      143/300   10:54       33:51
807   Miranda Hayes          F3039       88/229   10:54       33:52
808   Corinne Zibelli        F6069        10/66   10:55       33:53
809   Patricia Roe           F4049       65/172   10:55       33:53
810   Drew Mikkelsen         M4049       63/128   10:55       33:54
811   Nhi Nguyen             F2029      144/300   10:55       33:54
812   Teri Bikowsky          F3039       89/229   10:55       33:55
813   Katie Rorem            F1619        40/70   10:55       33:55
814   Alison Rorem           F1619        41/70   10:56       33:56
815   Argerey Stapakis       F1619        42/70   10:56       33:56
816   Chris Jensen           M3039       67/117   10:56       33:56
817   Laura Turner           F3039       90/229   10:56       33:56
818   Caryn Carlson Rothe    F2029      145/300   10:56       33:57
819   Sarah Lawrence         F5059       39/151   10:56       33:57
820   Lee Brunz              M4049       64/128   10:56       33:58
821   Carissa Voelker        F2029      146/300   10:56       33:58
822   Janet Brunz            F0115        36/78   10:56       33:58
823   Alice Chu              F2029      147/300   10:56       33:59
824   Dian Sumiskum          M2029      117/150   10:57       33:59
825   Elena Caldwell         F2029      148/300   10:57       34:00
826   Nick Steen             M3039       68/117   10:57       34:01
827   Elaine Eva             F4049       66/172   10:57       34:01
828   Siobman Cavens         F6069        11/66   10:57       34:02
829   Caitlin Newsom         F3039       91/229   10:58       34:02
830   Michelle Ota           F4049       67/172   10:58       34:03
831   Jeffrey Burrows        M4049       65/128   10:59       34:07
832   Ben Wobker             M3039       69/117   11:00       34:08
833   Luan Nguyen            M3039       70/117   11:00       34:08
834   Ana Sokolow            F3039       92/229   11:00       34:09
835   John Fauver            M3039       71/117   11:00       34:09
836   Bradley Ingstad        M4049       66/128   11:00       34:10
837   Brian Baldwin          M4049       67/128   11:00       34:10
838   Erin Pierce-Magdalik   F2029      149/300   11:01       34:11
839   Sara Pierce-Magdalik   F2029      150/300   11:01       34:11
840   Erin Kimmel            F2029      151/300   11:01       34:12
841   Zane Priebe            M0115        45/63   11:02       34:15
842   Lauren Bricker         F4049       68/172   11:02       34:15
843   Linden Hale            F2029      152/300   11:02       34:16
844   Stephen Spencer        M5059        46/82   11:02       34:16
845   Molly McDonald         F3039       93/229   11:02       34:16
846   Lisa White             F4049       69/172   11:02       34:16
847   Courtney Bradshaw      F3039       94/229   11:02       34:16
848   Casey Anderson         M2029      118/150   11:02       34:16
849   Maddy Kogut            F0115        37/78   11:02       34:17
850   John Coleman           M5059        47/82   11:02       34:17
851   Steve Christiansen     M5059        48/82   11:03       34:18
852   Staci Stratton         F3039       95/229   11:03       34:20
853   Jennifer King          F4049       70/172   11:03       34:20
854   Susan Sullivan         F6069        12/66   11:04       34:22
855   Julia Hanke            F3039       96/229   11:04       34:23
856   Cassandra Nilsen       F3039       97/229   11:05       34:24
857   Kathleen Takehara      F2029      153/300   11:06       34:28
858   Keith Leitich          M4049       68/128   11:06       34:30
859   Kaitlynn Isomura       F1619        43/70   11:07       34:30
860   Renee Mustre           F1619        44/70   11:07       34:31
861   Kristen Ryan           F3039       98/229   11:07       34:31
862   Reynold Priebe         M7096          3/9   11:07       34:31
863   Theresa Chemnick       F5059       40/151   11:07       34:31
864   Kenani Puryear         F3039       99/229   11:08       34:33
865   Sharon Edwards         F4049       71/172   11:09       34:36
866   Raffay Hamid           M3039       72/117   11:09       34:39
867   Kathleen Anderson      F3039      100/229   11:10       34:39
868   Leslie Sinsheimer      F5059       41/151   11:10       34:41
869   Bruce Milne            M6069        17/38   11:11       34:43
870   Meagan Manion          F1619        45/70   11:11       34:44
871   Colleen McCarthy       F4049       72/172   11:13       34:48
872   Steven Johnson         M4049       69/128   11:13       34:49
873   Tyler Knox             M0115        46/63   11:14       34:53
874   Aimee Knox             F3039      101/229   11:14       34:53
875   Renee Kraw             F5059       42/151   11:14       34:54
876   Ellis Zhuang           M2029      119/150   11:15       34:56
877   Annelie Arthursson     F2029      154/300   11:15       34:56
878   Hans Illingworth       M4049       70/128   11:15       34:57
879   Torivio Garcia         M4049       71/128   11:15       34:57
880   Mike Willingham        M5059        49/82   11:15       34:57
881   Amanda Steen           F3039      102/229   11:16       34:58
882   Michelle Choe          F2029      155/300   11:16       34:58
883   Phuong Nguyen          F2029      156/300   11:16       34:59
884   Ben Burkhalter         M2029      120/150   11:16       34:59
885   Sarah Chimbanga        F2029      157/300   11:16       34:59
886   Taylor White           F3039      103/229   11:16       34:59
887   Mikala Locnikar        F2029      158/300   11:17       35:01
888   Kristi Berry           F3039      104/229   11:17       35:02
889   Dennis Dizon           M4049       72/128   11:17       35:03
890   Jesseca Lewis          F3039      105/229   11:18       35:06
891   Kennidy Takehara       F1619        46/70   11:19       35:08
892   Kristin Rose           F3039      106/229   11:19       35:08
893   MacKenzie Keizur       F2029      159/300   11:19       35:08
894   Eunice Chen            F2029      160/300   11:19       35:08
895   Heather Slettebak      F4049       73/172   11:19       35:08
896   Patti Wilson           F6069        13/66   11:19       35:10
897   Sara Wobker            F3039      107/229   11:20       35:11
898   Angel Li               F2029      161/300   11:20       35:12
899   Jaehyeon Ahn           F2029      162/300   11:20       35:12
900   Courtney Kempton       F2029      163/300   11:21       35:16
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901   Nathan Baird           M2029      121/150   11:23       35:20
902   Alexandra Puri         F1619        47/70   11:23       35:20
903   Emily Smith            F2029      164/300   11:23       35:20
904   John-Paul Europa       M3039       73/117   11:23       35:21
905   Serena Webber          F0115        38/78   11:24       35:23
906   Emma Wendel            F0115        39/78   11:24       35:23
907   Grant Bristow          M2029      122/150   11:24       35:23
908   Susan Saideman         F5059       43/151   11:24       35:23
909   Atenas Figueroa        F2029      165/300   11:24       35:25
910   Julie Kientz           F3039      108/229   11:24       35:25
911   Rebekah King           F2029      166/300   11:25       35:26
912   Lisa Tat               F2029      167/300   11:25       35:27
913   Kelsey Dye             F2029      168/300   11:25       35:27
914   Gnayak Poonater        M2029      123/150   11:25       35:27
915   Natalie Harris         F2029      169/300   11:25       35:27
916   Charlotte Starck-Hines F5059       44/151   11:25       35:28
917   Michael Williams       M4049       73/128   11:25       35:28
918   Caitlin Harris         F1619        48/70   11:25       35:28
919   Robert McVicar         M2029      124/150   11:25       35:28
920   Juanita Stone          F3039      109/229   11:26       35:29
921   Korryn O'Neill         F4049       74/172   11:26       35:31
922   Katy Kvarnberg         F2029      170/300   11:26       35:31
923   Alexa Meins            F2029      171/300   11:26       35:31
924   Jennifer Zinchuk       F3039      110/229   11:26       35:31
925   Jessica Wine           F2029      172/300   11:27       35:32
926   Yukitoshi Inagaki      M4049       74/128   11:27       35:33
927   Eric Vera              M3039       74/117   11:29       35:41
928   Nichelle Keatley       F3039      111/229   11:30       35:43
929   Cathleen Kanazawa      F4049       75/172   11:32       35:47
930   Eric Sieberson         M3039       75/117   11:32       35:49
931   Aurelie Trier          F3039      112/229   11:32       35:49
932   Susan Wendel           F5059       45/151   11:33       35:51
933   Mikayla Smyth-Wells    F0115        40/78   11:33       35:51
934   Nicole MacAluso        F3039      113/229   11:33       35:52
935   Fran Eide              F5059       46/151   11:34       35:54
936   Brian Barker           M5059        50/82   11:34       35:54
937   Kyndra Eide            F2029      173/300   11:34       35:55
938   Jennifer Gauyan        F4049       76/172   11:34       35:55
939   Megan Eide             F1619        49/70   11:34       35:55
940   Kristen Mayeno         F2029      174/300   11:35       35:57
941   Joyce Lee              F2029      175/300   11:35       35:58
942   Branden Berry          M2029      125/150   11:35       35:58
943   Kim Matthews           F4049       77/172   11:35       35:59
944   Karen Pang             F2029      176/300   11:35       36:00
945   Alison Driver          F2029      177/300   11:36       36:00
946   Nicholas Braun         M3039       76/117   11:36       36:00
947   Carol Driver           F6069        14/66   11:36       36:00
948   Jackson Chou           M0115        47/63   11:36       36:01
949   Carina MacIel          F2029      178/300   11:36       36:02
950   Erin Kelly             F2029      179/300   11:38       36:09
951   Kaysi Kelly            F2029      180/300   11:38       36:09
952   Sabrina Gravlee        F2029      181/300   11:39       36:10
953   Ameen Tabatabai        M2029      126/150   11:39       36:12
954   Zachary Williams       M2029      127/150   11:39       36:12
955   Caitlin Wasley         F2029      182/300   11:39       36:12
956   Raymond Sismaet        M4049       75/128   11:41       36:16
957   Maya Lewis             F1619        50/70   11:41       36:18
958   Angela Lewis           F4049       78/172   11:41       36:18
959   Nicole Travis          F3039      114/229   11:42       36:21
960   Amanda Lynn            F4049       79/172   11:42       36:21
961   Lige Tonggu            F2029      183/300   11:44       36:26
962   Debbie Robinson        F5059       47/151   11:44       36:27
963   Colleen Piper          F5059       48/151   11:44       36:27
964   Unknown Participant                   0/0   11:44       36:28
965   Melanie Wood           F3039      115/229   11:45       36:28
966   Trace Cantrell         M4049       76/128   11:46       36:33
967   Kiley Amundson         F0115        41/78   11:46       36:34
968   Marcela Ozawa          F3039      116/229   11:47       36:34
969   Kelsey Cooper          F2029      184/300   11:47       36:34
970   Taya O'Hanlon          F2029      185/300   11:47       36:35
971   Valerie Spencer        F3039      117/229   11:48       36:39
972   Tiffany Hou            F2029      186/300   11:49       36:41
973   Wuyang Wang            M3039       77/117   11:49       36:41
974   Gail Burke             F5059       49/151   11:49       36:42
975   Robert Nymark          M3039       78/117   11:49       36:42
976   Alisha Nymark          F3039      118/229   11:49       36:42
977   Kyle Burns             M5059        51/82   11:49       36:42
978   Adina Johnson          F3039      119/229   11:50       36:44
979   Unknown Participant                   0/0   11:50       36:44
980   Julia Bruk             F2029      187/300   11:50       36:45
981   Luis Omar Herrera      M2029      128/150   11:50       36:45
982   Nathan Jackson         M3039       79/117   11:50       36:46
983   Richard Ottele         M5059        52/82   11:50       36:46
984   Suzanne Fiebig         F4049       80/172   11:51       36:46
985   Abigail Acevedo Gomez  F3039      120/229   11:51       36:47
986   Ann Norman             F5059       50/151   11:51       36:49
987   Luca Wilkins           M0115        48/63   11:52       36:51
988   Stacie Wilkins         F4049       81/172   11:52       36:51
989   Tamera Strandwold      F5059       51/151   11:52       36:52
990   Kristen Ayotte         F3039      121/229   11:52       36:52
991   Ryan Nakanishi         M4049       77/128   11:53       36:53
992   Stephen Bimson         M3039       80/117   11:53       36:53
993   Loren Ayotte           M3039       81/117   11:53       36:53
994   Kristina Vinberg       F2029      188/300   11:53       36:54
995   Wendy Wright           F6069        15/66   11:53       36:54
996   John Mahoney           M5059        53/82   11:53       36:54
997   Minyao Tan             F2029      189/300   11:54       36:56
998   Dianna McCoy           F6069        16/66   11:54       36:57
999   Lynn Ryan              F7096          3/8   11:54       36:57
1000  Doug O'Donnell         M4049       78/128   11:54       36:58
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1001  Valentina Petrova      F3039      122/229   11:55       37:01
1002  Kendra Zapata          F2029      190/300   11:56       37:02
1003  Kaylee Whatmore        F0115        42/78   11:56       37:03
1004  Evan Sensenbrenner     M2029      129/150   11:57       37:08
1005  Mandy Musselman        F3039      123/229   11:58       37:09
1006  Jackson David          M0115        49/63   11:58       37:09
1007  Jonathan David         M3039       82/117   11:58       37:09
1008  Robert Schneider       M6069        18/38   11:59       37:14
1009  Christina Blanchette   F3039      124/229   12:00       37:16
1010  Jamie Callahan         F3039      125/229   12:01       37:18
1011  Janet O'Leary          F5059       52/151   12:01       37:18
1012  Woody Pang             M7096          4/9   12:01       37:19
1013  Aliscia Morrow         F3039      126/229   12:01       37:19
1014  Debra Smith            F5059       53/151   12:01       37:19
1015  Darren Yu              M3039       83/117   12:01       37:19
1016  Muhammad Syahri Pabir  M2029      130/150   12:02       37:21
1017  Nicoleta Raluca Hurube F3039      127/229   12:02       37:21
1018  Jana David             F3039      128/229   12:02       37:22
1019  Jaclyn Murphy          F3039      129/229   12:02       37:22
1020  Blake Murphy           M3039       84/117   12:02       37:22
1021  Megan Watzke           F4049       82/172   12:02       37:23
1022  James Flores           M4049       79/128   12:03       37:26
1023  Adrienne Willder       F4049       83/172   12:04       37:27
1024  Mikaela Houck          F2029      191/300   12:04       37:27
1025  Michael Stark          M3039       85/117   12:04       37:27
1026  Adam Boyd              M3039       86/117   12:04       37:28
1027  Andres Paz             M4049       80/128   12:04       37:29
1028  Craig Reiter           M3039       87/117   12:04       37:29
1029  Yau Luen Ng            M2029      131/150   12:04       37:30
1030  Si Kei Ngan            F2029      192/300   12:05       37:30
1031  Finn Jones             M0115        50/63   12:05       37:31
1032  Ryan Jones             M3039       88/117   12:05       37:32
1033  Jj Goldberg            F3039      130/229   12:05       37:32
1034  David Goldberg         M3039       89/117   12:05       37:32
1035  Melina Laboyne         F0115        43/78   12:06       37:34
1036  Lauren Broudy          F2029      193/300   12:06       37:35
1037  Jone Vrhel             F5059       54/151   12:06       37:36
1038  Ann Barry              F6069        17/66   12:06       37:36
1039  Alex Vrhel             M1619        34/39   12:07       37:36
1040  Axel Nelson            M0115        51/63   12:08       37:40
1041  Rebecca Nelson         F3039      131/229   12:08       37:40
1042  Dan Hoying             M5059        54/82   12:10       37:46
1043  Kari Bonnell           F5059       55/151   12:10       37:46
1044  Cynthia Schreiber      F5059       56/151   12:10       37:46
1045  Camila Palacio         F1619        51/70   12:11       37:49
1046  Jim Matson             M3039       90/117   12:11       37:50
1047  Camille Cobb           F2029      194/300   12:14       37:59
1048  Courtney McGrue        F2029      195/300   12:14       38:00
1049  Shelly Tamblyn         F5059       57/151   12:14       38:00
1050  Alana Flores           F0115        44/78   12:14       38:01
1051  Dotty Shireman         F6069        18/66   12:15       38:01
1052  Allison Obourn         F2029      196/300   12:15       38:02
1053  Laurel Throssell       F5059       58/151   12:16       38:05
1054  Annie Laurie King      F2029      197/300   12:16       38:05
1055  Julie Park             F2029      198/300   12:16       38:05
1056  Ikjot Gill             F2029      199/300   12:16       38:06
1057  Aurora Paz             F3039      132/229   12:16       38:07
1058  Charles Garrett        M4049       81/128   12:17       38:10
1059  Ruth Anderson          F4049       84/172   12:18       38:11
1060  Michelle Lipscomb      F2029      200/300   12:18       38:12
1061  Shannon Bereiter       F2029      201/300   12:18       38:12
1062  Bella Meyer            F0115        45/78   12:18       38:13
1063  Araya Uanon            F2029      202/300   12:18       38:13
1064  Heather Orsen          F2029      203/300   12:18       38:13
1065  Daniel Feetham         M3039       91/117   12:20       38:17
1066  Megan Feetham          F3039      133/229   12:20       38:17
1067  Nathan Carlton         M2029      132/150   12:21       38:22
1068  Unknown Participant                   0/0   12:22       38:23
1069  Tony Salinas           M4049       82/128   12:22       38:26
1070  Dennis Roque           M3039       92/117   12:23       38:26
1071  Luke Roque             M0115        52/63   12:23       38:27
1072  Abbagail Gomez         F2029      204/300   12:26       38:36
1073  Deanna Siler           F5059       59/151   12:26       38:36
1074  Ji Park                F2029      205/300   12:26       38:38
1075  Michelle Sfanos        F3039      134/229   12:27       38:38
1076  Morgan Sfanos          F0115        46/78   12:27       38:38
1077  Alexis Fujinari        F2029      206/300   12:27       38:39
1078  Tully Eva              M0115        53/63   12:28       38:42
1079  Ryan Swanson           M4049       83/128   12:28       38:43
1080  Eric Fujinari          M5059        55/82   12:29       38:45
1081  Bridgette Hughes       F1619        52/70   12:30       38:49
1082  Melissa Krigbaum       F2029      207/300   12:31       38:52
1083  Suzanne Fujinari       F5059       60/151   12:32       38:55
1084  Dominique Kaldestad    F2029      208/300   12:32       38:57
1085  Sloane Hamlin          F0115        47/78   12:33       38:57
1086  Whitney Hamlin         M4049       84/128   12:33       38:58
1087  John Scroggs           M4049       85/128   12:34       39:01
1088  Emily Sneeringer       F2029      209/300   12:35       39:03
1089  Connor Tsuchida        M1619        35/39   12:35       39:06
1090  Linda Quach            F2029      210/300   12:37       39:10
1091  Amairany Martinez      F1619        53/70   12:38       39:13
1092  Isaac Johnson          M2029      133/150   12:39       39:16
1093  Deborah Castillo       F5059       61/151   12:39       39:17
1094  Brenda Watson          F4049       85/172   12:40       39:19
1095  Janna O'Connor         F3039      135/229   12:41       39:23
1096  Erin Blakeney          F3039      136/229   12:41       39:23
1097  Keli Morgan            F4049       86/172   12:41       39:23
1098  John Morgan            M4049       86/128   12:41       39:23
1099  Tara Fulton-Forsberg   F3039      137/229   12:41       39:23
1100  Christine Gustafson    F4049       87/172   12:41       39:24
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1101  Alison Warden          F4049       88/172   12:41       39:24
1102  Bingyan Mei            F2029      211/300   12:41       39:24
1103  Michelle Jameson       F4049       89/172   12:45       39:35
1104  Marcus Ramirez         M2029      134/150   12:46       39:38
1105  Taylor Eldridge        F0115        48/78   12:46       39:39
1106  Jessica Chiu           F2029      212/300   12:47       39:41
1107  Nathan Akamine         M2029      135/150   12:47       39:41
1108  Amy Chirillo           F5059       62/151   12:48       39:44
1109  Andrew Rock            M2029      136/150   12:48       39:45
1110  Linda Higgins          F5059       63/151   12:49       39:47
1111  Kelsey Rock            F2029      213/300   12:49       39:47
1112  Donna Gatlin           F5059       64/151   12:49       39:48
1113  Brittney Phanivong     F1619        54/70   12:50       39:51
1114  Stacey Dixon           F3039      138/229   12:50       39:52
1115  Miranda Provenza       F4049       90/172   12:51       39:53
1116  Dawn Albert            F2029      214/300   12:52       39:56
1117  Susan Wheeler          F4049       91/172   12:52       39:58
1118  Marcy Cameron          F5059       65/151   12:52       39:58
1119  Yi Pan                 F2029      215/300   12:53       40:00
1120  Evan Azcueta           M0115        54/63   12:54       40:03
1121  Shari Arita            F4049       92/172   12:54       40:05
1122  Karen Dyson            F3039      139/229   12:54       40:05
1123  Jennifer O'Hare        F2029      216/300   12:56       40:09
1124  Kara MacGowan          F4049       93/172   12:58       40:15
1125  Anthony Davis          M0115        55/63   13:00       40:23
1126  Leah Gauthier          F3039      140/229   13:00       40:24
1127  Jennifer Davis         F3039      141/229   13:01       40:24
1128  Pat Sadate-Ngatchou    F3039      142/229   13:01       40:26
1129  Shaun Lewis            M3039       93/117   13:02       40:27
1130  Brook Buettner         F3039      143/229   13:02       40:29
1131  Pattie Hart            F5059       66/151   13:02       40:29
1132  Pat Robinson           F6069        19/66   13:03       40:30
1133  Jill Anderson          F6069        20/66   13:03       40:31
1134  Gretchen Frankenstein  F5059       67/151   13:03       40:32
1135  Rachel Dexter          F3039      144/229   13:04       40:36
1136  Melissa Reilly         F2029      217/300   13:04       40:36
1137  Rob Mohr               M2029      137/150   13:05       40:37
1138  Andrew MacDuff         M4049       87/128   13:05       40:38
1139  Meera MacDuff          F4049       94/172   13:05       40:38
1140  Lisa Glenn             F2029      218/300   13:05       40:39
1141  Pegi Glenn             F5059       68/151   13:06       40:40
1142  Katie Baydo-Reed       F4049       95/172   13:06       40:40
1143  Brandon Reed           M3039       94/117   13:06       40:41
1144  Elise Couture          F2029      219/300   13:06       40:42
1145  Eddy Jobe              F5059       69/151   13:06       40:42
1146  Jordan Parker          M3039       95/117   13:07       40:43
1147  Nur Farhanah Ahmad Fai F1619        55/70   13:07       40:43
1148  Erin Moulesong         F3039      145/229   13:07       40:43
1149  Kristen Daves          F2029      220/300   13:09       40:50
1150  Sydney Brown           F2029      221/300   13:09       40:51
1151  Sarah Lucas            F3039      146/229   13:12       41:00
1152  Sally Beahan           F4049       96/172   13:12       41:00
1153  Catherine Sazon        F2029      222/300   13:12       41:01
1154  Lindsey Benoit         F3039      147/229   13:13       41:01
1155  Mika Munari            F4049       97/172   13:13       41:04
1156  Jennifer Steele        F3039      148/229   13:14       41:05
1157  Eloise Herrera         F0115        49/78   13:14       41:05
1158  Courtney Bishop        F4049       98/172   13:15       41:09
1159  Brent Bishop           M4049       88/128   13:15       41:09
1160  Kashyap Kasturi Rangan M2029      138/150   13:16       41:11
1161  Lindsey Crawford       F2029      223/300   13:16       41:11
1162  Bobbe Bridge           F7096          4/8   13:16       41:12
1163  Darwin Cruz            M3039       96/117   13:18       41:18
1164  Carol Cruz             F3039      149/229   13:18       41:19
1165  Linda Moran            F4049       99/172   13:19       41:22
1166  Tony Beeman            M3039       97/117   13:20       41:24
1167  Jeannine Clarke        F3039      150/229   13:21       41:26
1168  Mandeep Gill           F3039      151/229   13:21       41:27
1169  Karen McGrue           F5059       70/151   13:22       41:30
1170  Amanda Goodwin         F3039      152/229   13:25       41:39
1171  Tufan Yasar            M3039       98/117   13:25       41:39
1172  Patty Sponseller       F5059       71/151   13:25       41:41
1173  Myung Oam              F6069        21/66   13:26       41:43
1174  Kerri Gettmann         F4049      100/172   13:28       41:48
1175  Alillia Bowden         F0115        50/78   13:28       41:50
1176  Luis Bouden            M4049       89/128   13:28       41:50
1177  Amanda Mayo            F1619        56/70   13:29       41:53
1178  Brenda Frost           F5059       72/151   13:30       41:55
1179  Linda Gwilym           F4049      101/172   13:30       41:56
1180  Stephanie Swanson      F4049      102/172   13:31       41:59
1181  Connie Greenwood       F6069        22/66   13:33       42:04
1182  Peter Bannister        M4049       90/128   13:35       42:11
1183  Amber Saxby            F3039      153/229   13:37       42:18
1184  Haley Fields           F0115        51/78   13:37       42:19
1185  Anthony Hollis         M4049       91/128   13:39       42:23
1186  Jennifer Mallahan      F2029      224/300   13:39       42:24
1187  Jennifer Krigbaum      F5059       73/151   13:43       42:37
1188  Amanda Bantle          F2029      225/300   13:44       42:38
1189  Ava Illingworth        F0115        52/78   13:44       42:38
1190  Penelope Lara          F4049      103/172   13:45       42:41
1191  Milo Paperman          M0115        56/63   13:47       42:47
1192  Parker Illingworth     F0115        53/78   13:48       42:51
1193  Mary Eileen O'Reilly   F6069        23/66   13:48       42:52
1194  Jonathan Tam           M3039       99/117   13:51       43:02
1195  N R                    F2029      226/300   13:52       43:03
1196  Robert Campbell        M7096          5/9   13:54       43:11
1197  William Hanson         M5059        56/82   13:56       43:17
1198  Matthew Herrera        M4049       92/128   13:57       43:18
1199  Binu Surendranath      M3039      100/117   13:59       43:24
1200  Camay Wells            F3039      154/229   13:59       43:25
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1201  Jennifer Ward          F4049      104/172   13:59       43:26
1202  London Fulford         M0115        57/63   13:59       43:27
1203  Michael Anthony        M6069        19/38   14:01       43:32
1204  Ruby Azcueta           F4049      105/172   14:01       43:33
1205  Tami Sadusky           F5059       74/151   14:01       43:33
1206  Amie Gergorios         F4049      106/172   14:02       43:34
1207  Douglas Williams       M7096          6/9   14:02       43:35
1208  George Jugum           M6069        20/38   14:02       43:36
1209  Bi Ying Huang          F2029      227/300   14:03       43:38
1210  Riely Durkee           F1619        57/70   14:03       43:39
1211  Megan Buono            F1619        58/70   14:03       43:39
1212  Margi McDevitt         F2029      228/300   14:04       43:40
1213  Sarah Leischow         F2029      229/300   14:04       43:40
1214  Aileen McManus         F4049      107/172   14:05       43:45
1215  Erica Stevens          F5059       75/151   14:05       43:46
1216  Stephanie Tiangsing    F2029      230/300   14:06       43:46
1217  Sumner Prock           M4049       93/128   14:06       43:48
1218  Marianna Prock         F4049      108/172   14:08       43:55
1219  Joanne Angell          F5059       76/151   14:14       44:11
1220  Remy Cummings          F0115        54/78   14:14       44:12
1221  Mary Sue Cummings      F4049      109/172   14:14       44:12
1222  Angie Diloreto         F4049      110/172   14:14       44:14
1223  Joe Malmar             M6069        21/38   14:14       44:14
1224  Gianna Diloreto        F0115        55/78   14:15       44:14
1225  Janice Damato          F6069        24/66   14:15       44:16
1226  Kit Wright             F6069        25/66   14:16       44:18
1227  Sandra Westad          F6069        26/66   14:17       44:23
1228  Brianna Wattier        F2029      231/300   14:18       44:24
1229  Kelsey Keizur          F2029      232/300   14:19       44:26
1230  Linda Keizur           F5059       77/151   14:19       44:28
1231  Chad Gabagat           M3039      101/117   14:20       44:30
1232  Jessi Bay              F0115        56/78   14:20       44:32
1233  Chip Dennis            M1619        36/39   14:20       44:32
1234  Pam Poldervart         F4049      111/172   14:21       44:33
1235  Kiki Haar              F3039      155/229   14:22       44:36
1236  Jeffrey Haar           M4049       94/128   14:22       44:37
1237  Nicole Laboyne         F0115        57/78   14:23       44:39
1238  Elisabeth Anderson     F0115        58/78   14:23       44:41
1239  Ryan Chapel            F0115        59/78   14:24       44:43
1240  Trent Chapel           M3039      102/117   14:24       44:43
1241  Cari Chapel            F3039      156/229   14:24       44:44
1242  Melissa Debarr         F2029      233/300   14:25       44:45
1243  Zak Martin             M2029      139/150   14:25       44:47
1244  Kelsey Antkowiak       F2029      234/300   14:26       44:49
1245  Sharelle Pampo         F2029      235/300   14:26       44:50
1246  Andrea Wagner          F2029      236/300   14:26       44:50
1247  Barb Nelson-Whitford   F5059       78/151   14:27       44:53
1248  Chastity Groves        F2029      237/300   14:27       44:53
1249  Mary Cox               F5059       79/151   14:27       44:54
1250  Stephanie Hughes       F2029      238/300   14:29       44:58
1251  Tracie Ziegler         F2029      239/300   14:29       44:59
1252  Nicole Giarritiello    F4049      112/172   14:34       45:15
1253  Keenan Giarritiello    F1619        59/70   14:34       45:15
1254  Grace Antonio-Guerrero F3039      157/229   14:34       45:15
1255  Carissa Orton          F3039      158/229   14:35       45:17
1256  Alyssa Meyer           F2029      240/300   14:35       45:18
1257  Eric Gress             M5059        57/82   14:38       45:26
1258  Dianna Gress           F5059       80/151   14:38       45:26
1259  Kylee Harmon           F1619        60/70   14:42       45:39
1260  Erika Lande            F4049      113/172   14:43       45:43
1261  Michelle Frediani      F4049      114/172   14:43       45:43
1262  Darivanh Vlachos       F3039      159/229   14:43       45:43
1263  Chris Harmon           M4049       95/128   14:44       45:44
1264  Loryann Nichols        F5059       81/151   14:44       45:46
1265  Jeni Dennis            F5059       82/151   14:45       45:48
1266  Janette Morantes       F5059       83/151   14:45       45:49
1267  Gloria Mahoney         F5059       84/151   14:47       45:55
1268  James Pardee           M3039      103/117   14:48       45:57
1269  Sharon Van Hout        F5059       85/151   14:48       45:57
1270  Katie Pardee           F3039      160/229   14:48       45:58
1271  Sandi Bazemore         F3039      161/229   14:50       46:03
1272  Randall Rothe          M5059        58/82   14:51       46:06
1273  Gwenn Carlson          F5059       86/151   14:51       46:07
1274  Brandon T Bazemore     M3039      104/117   14:55       46:18
1275  Tiffany Debarr         F2029      241/300   14:56       46:23
1276  Rebecca Meaux          F4049      115/172   14:57       46:27
1277  Jason Meaux            M4049       96/128   14:57       46:27
1278  Linda Riggins          F6069        27/66   14:57       46:27
1279  Mike Estey             M4049       97/128   15:00       46:36
1280  Lexie Barker           F1619        61/70   15:00       46:37
1281  Mary Whatmore          F6069        28/66   15:01       46:37
1282  Jill Sells             F4049      116/172   15:02       46:41
1283  Angela Carter          F3039      162/229   15:03       46:44
1284  Joni Herrington        F4049      117/172   15:03       46:44
1285  Marc Galvagno          M4049       98/128   15:04       46:46
1286  Joyce Jackson          F6069        29/66   15:04       46:48
1287  Greg Eisen             M5059        59/82   15:04       46:49
1288  Jonathan Baird         M5059        60/82   15:05       46:52
1289  Lani Guloy             F5059       87/151   15:08       47:01
1290  Benjamin Gauyan        M4049       99/128   15:08       47:01
1291  Kate Sallaway          F0115        60/78   15:09       47:03
1292  Stan Bonnell           M5059        61/82   15:09       47:04
1293  Jessamyn Summers       F3039      163/229   15:12       47:12
1294  Todd Sharley           M4049      100/128   15:12       47:13
1295  Ivy Housden            F3039      164/229   15:12       47:14
1296  Eric Housden           M3039      105/117   15:13       47:15
1297  Carolyn Baylor         F4049      118/172   15:15       47:21
1298  Anna Huffman           F4049      119/172   15:18       47:32
1299  James Huffman          M4049      101/128   15:19       47:33
1300  Jennifer Huffman       F0115        61/78   15:19       47:33
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1301  Ashley Huffman         F1619        62/70   15:19       47:33
1302  Justin Denk            M3039      106/117   15:20       47:36
1303  Heidi Sallaway         F5059       88/151   15:22       47:45
1304  Kathryn Nelson         F7096          5/8   15:22       47:45
1305  Griffin Satterfield    M0115        58/63   15:24       47:49
1306  Samantha Chang         F3039      165/229   15:28       48:02
1307  Sean Pettersen         M4049      102/128   15:28       48:02
1308  Venus Pettersen        F4049      120/172   15:28       48:02
1309  Erica Knutzen          F2029      242/300   15:29       48:05
1310  Ranay Golay            F2029      243/300   15:29       48:07
1311  Stephanie Barker       F4049      121/172   15:34       48:20
1312  Cynthia Mason          F4049      122/172   15:35       48:24
1313  Don Smith              M4049      103/128   15:38       48:32
1314  Drake Morford          M0115        59/63   15:38       48:34
1315  Carrie Hakola          F3039      166/229   15:40       48:39
1316  Rhiannon Whitehead     F0115        62/78   15:43       48:49
1317  Ivy Perez              F0115        63/78   15:45       48:53
1318  Cassandra Knapp        F3039      167/229   15:45       48:55
1319  Ziran Chen             F2029      244/300   15:47       49:00
1320  Robin Campbell         F5059       89/151   15:49       49:07
1321  Nancy Tran             F2029      245/300   15:50       49:12
1322  Arpy Aslanyan          F2029      246/300   15:51       49:13
1323  Kathleen Healy         F2029      247/300   15:54       49:22
1324  Amanda Lyon            F2029      248/300   15:54       49:22
1325  Heather Sunde          F4049      123/172   15:59       49:39
1326  Heidi Weidman          F3039      168/229   15:59       49:39
1327  Teresa Ehmann          F5059       90/151   16:01       49:45
1328  Malena Hundley         F3039      169/229   16:01       49:46
1329  Natasha Hundley        F3039      170/229   16:01       49:46
1330  Bill Harris            M7096          7/9   16:03       49:50
1331  Terri Vallala          F5059       91/151   16:03       49:50
1332  Matthew Gardner        M4049      104/128   16:04       49:55
1333  Marcy Salo             F4049      124/172   16:04       49:55
1334  John Satterfield III   M4049      105/128   16:07       50:02
1335  Jennifer Satterfield   F4049      125/172   16:07       50:03
1336  Eileen Franz           F5059       92/151   16:08       50:06
1337  Caroline Kleban        F4049      126/172   16:09       50:09
1338  Steven Behling         M3039      107/117   16:09       50:09
1339  Claire Winstead        F3039      171/229   16:09       50:10
1340  Stephen Kringle        M5059        62/82   16:09       50:11
1341  Karen Kringle          F5059       93/151   16:10       50:13
1342  Jeff Vogan             M5059        63/82   16:11       50:16
1343  Tyler Graff            M0115        60/63   16:12       50:19
1344  Jenna Czmowski         F2029      249/300   16:12       50:20
1345  Anna Schorr            F1619        63/70   16:12       50:20
1346  Courtney Arrington     F2029      250/300   16:13       50:23
1347  James Hansen           M2029      140/150   16:13       50:23
1348  Jessica Bell           F2029      251/300   16:16       50:31
1349  Mary Stephens-Bell     F6069        30/66   16:16       50:32
1350  Soo Fung               F5059       94/151   16:17       50:36
1351  Zheng Li               M2029      141/150   16:18       50:36
1352  Michelle Zorich        F4049      127/172   16:19       50:41
1353  Tania Park             F3039      172/229   16:22       50:49
1354  Dianne Dizon           F2029      252/300   16:23       50:52
1355  Alyssa Rae Ebio        F2029      253/300   16:23       50:53
1356  Terry Cooper           M6069        22/38   16:24       50:55
1357  Pam Modin              F5059       95/151   16:25       50:59
1358  Jean Pentony           F5059       96/151   16:25       50:59
1359  Jeffrey Stern          M4049      106/128   16:28       51:08
1360  Debra Stern            F4049      128/172   16:28       51:09
1361  Michael Mangapit       M3039      108/117   16:29       51:13
1362  Angie Farr             F4049      129/172   16:31       51:19
1363  Monica Jenkins         F4049      130/172   16:31       51:19
1364  Lani Gabriel           F2029      254/300   16:31       51:19
1365  Denise Farr            F4049      131/172   16:31       51:19
1366  Barbara Hepler         F5059       97/151   16:33       51:23
1367  Sheila Sloan-Evans     F4049      132/172   16:33       51:23
1368  Lisa Westmoreland      F5059       98/151   16:33       51:23
1369  Robin Scarlett         F4049      133/172   16:33       51:23
1370  Jenifer Merkel         F3039      173/229   16:33       51:25
1371  Tracy Johnson          M5059        64/82   16:35       51:29
1372  Brenda McDonnell       F4049      134/172   16:35       51:29
1373  Anjanette Fields       F4049      135/172   16:38       51:38
1374  Krista Holland         F4049      136/172   16:38       51:38
1375  Connie Poleski         F4049      137/172   16:38       51:41
1376  Mark Stockamp          M1619        37/39   16:40       51:45
1377  Lindsey Stockamp       F2029      255/300   16:40       51:45
1378  Julie Nord             F5059       99/151   16:40       51:47
1379  Monica Howe            F4049      138/172   16:40       51:47
1380  Shaunna Eldridge       F3039      174/229   16:40       51:47
1381  Le Ryna Basinger       F5059      100/151   16:42       51:53
1382  Summer Horne           F3039      175/229   16:44       51:58
1383  Julianna Horne         F0115        64/78   16:44       51:58
1384  Debbie Tamura          F6069        31/66   16:46       52:03
1385  Heather Adkins         F4049      139/172   16:46       52:04
1386  Stephanie Mallahan     F2029      256/300   16:46       52:05
1387  Pamela Woods           F4049      140/172   16:47       52:07
1388  Julianne Grus          F2029      257/300   16:47       52:08
1389  Evan Krueger           M1619        38/39   16:49       52:13
1390  Jaci Krueger           F5059      101/151   16:49       52:13
1391  Kaili Park             F2029      258/300   16:49       52:15
1392  Kari Park              F4049      141/172   16:49       52:15
1393  Emily Lo               F1619        64/70   16:49       52:15
1394  Titus Lo               M5059        65/82   16:49       52:15
1395  Lucy Hwang             F4049      142/172   16:51       52:20
1396  Roy Hwang              M4049      107/128   16:51       52:21
1397  Courtney De Vries      F3039      176/229   16:51       52:21
1398  Dawne Rushkarski       F4049      143/172   16:52       52:22
1399  Tim Cahill             M4049      108/128   16:52       52:22
1400  Suzanne Craig          F5059      102/151   16:54       52:28
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1401  Gabriela Rios          F3039      177/229   16:54       52:29
1402  Mark McHugh            M5059        66/82   16:54       52:29
1403  Tami McKenzie          F5059      103/151   16:54       52:30
1404  Elizabeth Murphy       F4049      144/172   16:55       52:32
1405  Rachel Ullstrom        F3039      178/229   16:55       52:33
1406  Jeremy McManus         M2029      142/150   16:55       52:33
1407  Danielle Gleit         F2029      259/300   16:55       52:34
1408  Elizabeth Martin       F3039      179/229   16:55       52:34
1409  Alaina Carney          F2029      260/300   16:56       52:34
1410  Stella White           F3039      180/229   16:56       52:36
1411  Unknown Participant                   0/0   16:58       52:40
1412  Tracy Krohn            F2029      261/300   16:59       52:45
1413  Roberta Noorda         F5059      104/151   16:59       52:45
1414  Alana Lopez            F2029      262/300   16:59       52:45
1415  Nancy Sugg             F5059      105/151   16:59       52:46
1416  Chana Cooper           F1619        65/70   16:59       52:46
1417  Robyn Grad             F5059      106/151   17:00       52:49
1418  Marilyn Jensen         F5059      107/151   17:00       52:49
1419  Carla Lewis            F5059      108/151   17:00       52:49
1420  Cindy Ung              F2029      263/300   17:02       52:53
1421  Trish Eklund           F4049      145/172   17:02       52:56
1422  Victoria Lopez         F3039      181/229   17:03       52:56
1423  Unknown Participant                   0/0   17:03       52:58
1424  Adam Little            M0115        61/63   17:04       53:01
1425  Ainsley Little         F0115        65/78   17:04       53:01
1426  Vicki Rydinski         F6069        32/66   17:04       53:01
1427  Emma Parker            F3039      182/229   17:07       53:10
1428  Suzanne Elliott        F5059      109/151   17:08       53:13
1429  Louis Frantz           M5059        67/82   17:08       53:13
1430  Darlene Rompogren      F5059      110/151   17:09       53:16
1431  Winnie Cheung          F2029      264/300   17:09       53:17
1432  Derek Little           M4049      109/128   17:10       53:20
1433  Inger Lisa Meins       F5059      111/151   17:11       53:22
1434  Mike French            M5059        68/82   17:13       53:28
1435  Ann Marie French       F5059      112/151   17:13       53:28
1436  Ruby Bottger           F2029      265/300   17:13       53:28
1437  Barbara Karlholm       F6069        33/66   17:14       53:30
1438  Scott Graff            M4049      110/128   17:16       53:39
1439  Maryann Condon         F5059      113/151   17:18       53:44
1440  Leerika Dalichan       F3039      183/229   17:18       53:44
1441  Emily Debolt           F0115        66/78   17:20       53:49
1442  Catherine Dennis       F0115        67/78   17:20       53:50
1443  Jenny Gummel           F6069        34/66   17:22       53:57
1444  Janet Duffy            F6069        35/66   17:23       53:58
1445  Barbara Liburdy        F6069        36/66   17:23       54:00
1446  Judi Trettin-Mapel     F6069        37/66   17:23       54:00
1447  Renuka Bhattacharya    F4049      146/172   17:24       54:02
1448  Katie Lac              F2029      266/300   17:24       54:04
1449  Mandy Budwill          F6069        38/66   17:24       54:04
1450  Samantha Taylor        F3039      184/229   17:25       54:06
1451  Tanner Taylor          M3039      109/117   17:25       54:06
1452  Willem Gates           M3039      110/117   17:29       54:18
1453  Jordan Eschler         F3039      185/229   17:29       54:18
1454  Julie Shannon Nesbeitt F3039      186/229   17:31       54:23
1455  Dave Eddy              M5059        69/82   17:32       54:27
1456  Ericka Smith           F3039      187/229   17:32       54:28
1457  David Stone            M6069        23/38   17:33       54:31
1458  Andrea Matson          F3039      188/229   17:34       54:34
1459  Phyllis Ashby          F6069        39/66   17:36       54:39
1460  Kathy Majcher          F6069        40/66   17:36       54:39
1461  Megan Schade           F2029      267/300   17:36       54:40
1462  Miranda Olsen          F2029      268/300   17:36       54:40
1463  Amanda Fulmer          F3039      189/229   17:39       54:50
1464  Doug Caldwell          M4049      111/128   17:39       54:51
1465  Karen Sorensen         F3039      190/229   17:40       54:51
1466  Brittney Christopher   F3039      191/229   17:40       54:52
1467  Andrea McPherson       F2029      269/300   17:43       55:03
1468  James McPherson        M4049      112/128   17:43       55:03
1469  Trista Walker          F3039      192/229   17:44       55:04
1470  Orlay Johnson          M6069        24/38   17:44       55:06
1471  Jessica Perschon       F2029      270/300   17:44       55:06
1472  Shirley Kronheim       F6069        41/66   17:45       55:07
1473  Steve Whitney          M5059        70/82   17:45       55:09
1474  Cheryl Teague          F6069        42/66   17:46       55:09
1475  Sheila Polonis         F2029      271/300   17:46       55:10
1476  Katherine Cobb         F2029      272/300   17:47       55:13
1477  Melody Kromer          F2029      273/300   17:47       55:13
1478  Matt Numair            M4049      113/128   17:49       55:20
1479  Liv Cramer             F0115        68/78   17:50       55:22
1480  Susan Cramer           F4049      147/172   17:50       55:22
1481  Teresa Polonis         F5059      114/151   17:50       55:22
1482  Janet Kuhnle           F5059      115/151   17:50       55:24
1483  John Prevost           M5059        71/82   17:50       55:24
1484  Michael Johnstone      M5059        72/82   17:51       55:26
1485  Lois Bauer             F5059      116/151   17:51       55:28
1486  Jonika Mattsen         F3039      193/229   17:52       55:28
1487  Sonja Nelson           F2029      274/300   17:52       55:30
1488  Susen Brumbaugh        F5059      117/151   17:52       55:30
1489  Nikko Shaw             F2029      275/300   17:54       55:37
1490  Vicki Shaw             F5059      118/151   17:55       55:38
1491  Michael Peskura        M6069        25/38   17:57       55:45
1492  Susan Peskura          F6069        43/66   17:57       55:45
1493  Sheryl Stiefel         F5059      119/151   17:57       55:47
1494  Kerri Brown            F4049      148/172   18:00       55:54
1495  Jill Brandt            F5059      120/151   18:00       55:55
1496  Il Oam                 M6069        26/38   18:00       55:55
1497  Helen Oam              F3039      194/229   18:00       55:55
1498  Alan Klein             M6069        27/38   18:02       55:59
1499  Chuck Sloane           M????          2/2   18:04       56:07
1500  Catherine Roeter       F5059      121/151   18:05       56:11
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1501  Joan Willingham        F5059      122/151   18:06       56:13
1502  Yingzi Vraves          F3039      195/229   18:07       56:17
1503  Kim Tinker             F4049      149/172   18:07       56:17
1504  Jeremy Tinker          M1619        39/39   18:07       56:17
1505  Janice Haas            F5059      123/151   18:09       56:21
1506  Britney Christiansen   F2029      276/300   18:13       56:36
1507  Ashlee Christiansen    F1619        66/70   18:14       56:36
1508  Michelle Zajac         F2029      277/300   18:18       56:51
1509  Maika Ortiz            M2029      143/150   18:19       56:55
1510  Brianna Soohoo         F2029      278/300   18:19       56:55
1511  Jeremy Snook           M4049      114/128   18:20       56:55
1512  Kelly Tweeddale        F5059      124/151   18:22       57:02
1513  Brynn Tweeddale        F1619        67/70   18:22       57:02
1514  John Martinez          M6069        28/38   18:23       57:05
1515  Katrina Corrigan       F3039      196/229   18:23       57:05
1516  Nancy Shiota           F5059      125/151   18:23       57:07
1517  Aaron Smith            M4049      115/128   18:24       57:10
1518  Tammy Magrath          F2029      279/300   18:24       57:10
1519  Shannon Smith          F4049      150/172   18:24       57:10
1520  Jena Lagasse           F3039      197/229   18:25       57:11
1521  Tracy Berg             F3039      198/229   18:25       57:11
1522  Nancy Welsch           F6069        44/66   18:25       57:11
1523  Emily Welsch           F3039      199/229   18:25       57:11
1524  Kyle Welsch            M6069        29/38   18:25       57:13
1525  Michelle King          F4049      151/172   18:26       57:15
1526  Brian King             M4049      116/128   18:26       57:15
1527  Larry Roe              M6069        30/38   18:28       57:20
1528  Michael Sierra         M6069        31/38   18:28       57:22
1529  Marcie Stone           F6069        45/66   18:28       57:23
1530  Janice Lo              F5059      126/151   18:28       57:23
1531  Trent Whitford         M6069        32/38   18:29       57:23
1532  Pat Nelson             F6069        46/66   18:29       57:23
1533  Kathleen Sierra        F6069        47/66   18:29       57:24
1534  Aaron Bregel           M4049      117/128   18:29       57:25
1535  Marika Miura           F2029      280/300   18:29       57:26
1536  Steven Sierra          M2029      144/150   18:30       57:26
1537  Kimberly Sierra        F3039      200/229   18:30       57:28
1538  Brenda Mohr            F5059      127/151   18:32       57:34
1539  Craig Mohr             M4049      118/128   18:32       57:35
1540  Chandra Llewellyn      F3039      201/229   18:33       57:36
1541  Joanne Morford         F5059      128/151   18:33       57:37
1542  Catherine Lee          F5059      129/151   18:33       57:37
1543  Jennifer Morford       F3039      202/229   18:33       57:38
1544  Kathy Kriner           F5059      130/151   18:34       57:39
1545  Corey Rubinfeld        M3039      111/117   18:34       57:39
1546  Zack Giovannoni        M2029      145/150   18:34       57:41
1547  Kinnon Williams        M5059        73/82   18:35       57:42
1548  Ella Williams          F2029      281/300   18:35       57:43
1549  Jean-Paul Willynck     M2029      146/150   18:35       57:44
1550  Rachel Mai             F3039      203/229   18:36       57:46
1551  Blythe Woods           F2029      282/300   18:36       57:47
1552  Ruth Baydo             F3039      204/229   18:36       57:47
1553  Stephanie Sloat        F2029      283/300   18:37       57:48
1554  Sarah Round            F2029      284/300   18:37       57:49
1555  Mary Anderson          F5059      131/151   18:37       57:50
1556  Emily Stephens         F3039      205/229   18:38       57:51
1557  Christine Maloney      F5059      132/151   18:38       57:53
1558  Kelly Crawford         F2029      285/300   18:38       57:53
1559  Theresa Maloney        F2029      286/300   18:39       57:55
1560  Benjamin Reed          M3039      112/117   18:41       58:02
1561  Samantha Stratmeyer    F0115        69/78   18:43       58:09
1562  Kristi Baines          F5059      133/151   18:44       58:10
1563  Zoe Zitzka             F0115        70/78   18:50       58:31
1564  Jennifer Yager         F3039      206/229   18:51       58:34
1565  Kaylyn Yager           F0115        71/78   18:52       58:35
1566  Sharon Nelson          F6069        48/66   18:52       58:35
1567  Lori Kaiser            F5059      134/151   18:52       58:36
1568  Lenard Yen             M6069        33/38   18:52       58:37
1569  Dave Herr              M5059        74/82   18:53       58:38
1570  Elizabeth Portugal     F5059      135/151   18:53       58:38
1571  Jean Deverniero        F5059      136/151   18:53       58:40
1572  Kim Kaiser             M5059        75/82   18:53       58:40
1573  Angie Mullin           F2029      287/300   18:53       58:40
1574  Karla Jensen           F4049      152/172   18:53       58:40
1575  Danielly Pereira       F2029      288/300   18:54       58:41
1576  Garrett Sellers        M2029      147/150   18:54       58:42
1577  Barbara Bishop-Sand    F7096          6/8   18:55       58:47
1578  Neva Luke              F6069        49/66   18:56       58:49
1579  Micah Gwinn            M5059        76/82   18:58       58:54
1580  Michael Ann Whitehead  F3039      207/229   18:58       58:55
1581  Lane Amador            F3039      208/229   18:58       58:56
1582  Nancy Coombs           F5059      137/151   18:59       58:58
1583  Corey Coombs           M2029      148/150   19:00       59:00
1584  Steven Hamilton Jr     M3039      113/117   19:02       59:07
1585  Jenny Levin            F2029      289/300   19:02       59:08
1586  Mary Fichtenberg       F7096          7/8   19:03       59:09
1587  Susan Denhollander     F4049      153/172   19:09       59:27
1588  Leslee Beausoleil      F5059      138/151   19:10       59:33
1589  Kerry Kuenzi           F5059      139/151   19:10       59:33
1590  Nancy Letson           F6069        50/66   19:12       59:37
1591  Leola Sueoka           F6069        51/66   19:13       59:41
1592  Kelly Sueoka           F3039      209/229   19:13       59:42
1593  Caroline Mass          F6069        52/66   19:13       59:42
1594  Joseph Coleman         M4049      119/128   19:13       59:43
1595  Rod Sueoka             M6069        34/38   19:14       59:44
1596  Teresa Pascale         F4049      154/172   19:17       59:54
1597  Linda Eskenazi         F6069        53/66   19:18       59:57
1598  Shannon Perry          F4049      155/172   19:19       59:58
1599  Francesca Leonetti     F4049      156/172   19:20     1:00:02
1600  Jamie Shepherd         F3039      210/229   19:20     1:00:02
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1601  Jennifer Swift         F4049      157/172   19:20     1:00:03
1602  Emily Hoffman          F3039      211/229   19:21     1:00:06
1603  Darren Hoffman         M4049      120/128   19:21     1:00:06
1604  Bruce MacNeill         M5059        77/82   19:22     1:00:09
1605  Kelsey MacNeill        F2029      290/300   19:23     1:00:13
1606  Nancy MacNeill         F5059      140/151   19:25     1:00:19
1607  Amy Funkhouser         F4049      158/172   19:27     1:00:23
1608  Tonya Gisselberg       F5059      141/151   19:27     1:00:23
1609  Elizabeth Berns        F4049      159/172   19:27     1:00:24
1610  Kimberly Frank         F4049      160/172   19:27     1:00:25
1611  Pamela Blanchard       F5059      142/151   19:27     1:00:26
1612  Dee Smiley             F6069        54/66   19:28     1:00:26
1613  Michael Frank          M4049      121/128   19:28     1:00:27
1614  Kimberlee Gunning      F4049      161/172   19:28     1:00:28
1615  Linda Howe             F4049      162/172   19:29     1:00:30
1616  Matthew Howe           M0115        62/63   19:29     1:00:31
1617  Emily Gwinn            F2029      291/300   19:30     1:00:35
1618  Jennie Flaming         F3039      212/229   19:30     1:00:35
1619  Cari Britt             F3039      213/229   19:31     1:00:38
1620  Laura Zaugg            F3039      214/229   19:31     1:00:38
1621  Susan Mahoney          F6069        55/66   19:31     1:00:39
1622  Bruce Wheaton          M4049      122/128   19:32     1:00:39
1623  Kimberly Youngman      F2029      292/300   19:34     1:00:48
1624  Emily Hawks            F2029      293/300   19:35     1:00:48
1625  Cortney Nelson         F2029      294/300   19:35     1:00:50
1626  Susan Hale             F6069        56/66   19:36     1:00:54
1627  Angela Ashe            F4049      163/172   19:37     1:00:55
1628  Adrian Bosenberg       M6069        35/38   19:37     1:00:55
1629  James Britt            M3039      114/117   19:38     1:00:57
1630  Genevieve Griego       F6069        57/66   19:38     1:01:00
1631  Marisa Vigil           F0115        72/78   19:39     1:01:01
1632  Rebecca Vigil          F4049      164/172   19:41     1:01:07
1633  Diane Eklund           F6069        58/66   19:45     1:01:20
1634  Joanne Jugum           F6069        59/66   19:45     1:01:21
1635  Melissa Reese          F3039      215/229   19:48     1:01:31
1636  Jenn Reese             F3039      216/229   19:48     1:01:31
1637  Christine Olsen        F1619        68/70   19:50     1:01:37
1638  Jack Sturgill          M4049      123/128   19:52     1:01:41
1639  Ashley Sanchez         F2029      295/300   19:52     1:01:43
1640  Debra Tegthof          F5059      143/151   20:04     1:02:20
1641  Serena Wisner          F1619        69/70   20:04     1:02:21
1642  Faith Verburg          F0115        73/78   20:08     1:02:33
1643  Jennifer Verburg       F3039      217/229   20:08     1:02:33
1644  Kristine Antonsen      F3039      218/229   20:13     1:02:47
1645  Morgan MacEnka         F2029      296/300   20:13     1:02:47
1646  Sofie Gogic            F2029      297/300   20:13     1:02:47
1647  Mary MacEnka           F6069        60/66   20:13     1:02:49
1648  Irma Vela              F3039      219/229   20:14     1:02:51
1649  Jorge Trujillo         M4049      124/128   20:14     1:02:51
1650  Allison Juhl           F3039      220/229   20:16     1:02:57
1651  Norma Perez            F3039      221/229   20:16     1:02:57
1652  Billy Darling          M3039      115/117   20:16     1:02:57
1653  Austin Rains           M2029      149/150   20:16     1:02:57
1654  Christy Grayum         F3039      222/229   20:16     1:02:58
1655  Mary Leflore           F3039      223/229   20:16     1:02:58
1656  Amy Pfingsten          F2029      298/300   20:16     1:02:58
1657  Lauren Eva             F0115        74/78   20:17     1:03:01
1658  Margaret Cummings      F0115        75/78   20:18     1:03:03
1659  David Eva              M4049      125/128   20:18     1:03:03
1660  Mary Lou Hanske        F5059      144/151   20:20     1:03:10
1661  John Hanske            M5059        78/82   20:20     1:03:10
1662  Diane Schneider        F5059      145/151   20:20     1:03:11
1663  Justin McKinnis        M2029      150/150   20:21     1:03:12
1664  Natalie McKinnis       F2029      299/300   20:21     1:03:12
1665  Sarah Cummings         F3039      224/229   20:22     1:03:14
1666  Paula Bentz            F5059      146/151   20:27     1:03:32
1667  Patricia Gomez         F4049      165/172   20:28     1:03:34
1668  David Sheldon          M3039      116/117   20:28     1:03:34
1669  Wallace Fitzgerald     M5059        79/82   20:29     1:03:37
1670  Joe Joss               M5059        80/82   20:31     1:03:43
1671  Gail Lynes             F6069        61/66   20:47     1:04:32
1672  Eric Stratmeyer        M5059        81/82   20:51     1:04:44
1673  Kathie Stratmeyer      F5059      147/151   20:51     1:04:45
1674  Hazel Beatty           F6069        62/66   20:51     1:04:46
1675  Eddie Hasson           M7096          8/9   20:52     1:04:48
1676  Marguerite Hasson      F7096          8/8   20:52     1:04:48
1677  Jeff Beatty            M6069        36/38   20:52     1:04:49
1678  Amey Trujillo          F4049      166/172   20:53     1:04:50
1679  Ofelia Salinas         F5059      148/151   21:00     1:05:14
1680  Georganna Sedlar       F4049      167/172   21:04     1:05:26
1681  Ameena Majeed          F0115        76/78   21:06     1:05:33
1682  Raif Majeed            M4049      126/128   21:07     1:05:35
1683  Azra Majeed            F6069        63/66   21:07     1:05:36
1684  Melinda Partin         F4049      168/172   21:15     1:06:00
1685  Maureen Kerschbaum     F6069        64/66   21:15     1:06:02
1686  Stacy Lyon             F5059      149/151   21:16     1:06:03
1687  Jamie Phillips         F2029      300/300   21:36     1:07:05
1688  John Mason             M4049      127/128   21:38     1:07:12
1689  Lisa Stark             F3039      225/229   21:42     1:07:25
1690  Joe Givens             M5059        82/82   21:50     1:07:48
1691  Faith Reiter           F3039      226/229   21:54     1:08:03
1692  Shannon Roque          F3039      227/229   22:00     1:08:19
1693  Kyle Modenese          M4049      128/128   22:00     1:08:20
1694  Irma Thornton          F5059      150/151   22:03     1:08:28
1695  Dan Villa              M7096          9/9   22:19     1:09:19
1696  Samantha Barron        F4049      169/172   22:19     1:09:19
1697  Kaitlyn Steele         F0115        77/78   22:23     1:09:30
1698  Alex McGowan           F0115        78/78   22:23     1:09:30
1699  George Barron          M6069        37/38   22:25     1:09:36
1700  Kyle Steele            M0115        63/63   22:27     1:09:43

Generated January 27, 2026 at 8:19 AM 17/18



Dawg Dash - 5k Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1701  Ginna Steele           F4049      170/172   22:27     1:09:44
1702  Val McGowan            F3039      228/229   22:28     1:09:47
1703  Kasey Sancewich        F3039      229/229   22:35     1:10:10
1704  Kay Glade              F6069        65/66   22:37     1:10:16
1705  Larue Clemons          M6069        38/38   22:48     1:10:50
1706  Frandelia Clemons      F6069        66/66   22:49     1:10:53
1707  Karen Morrill-Mcclure  F4049      171/172   23:56     1:14:20
1708  Dusty Morrill-Mcclure  F1619        70/70   23:56     1:14:22
1709  Tara Bergin            F4049      172/172   23:57     1:14:22
1710  Chiayi Lee             M3039      117/117   26:29     1:22:14
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